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RM238 (LFF) (EXP) (RP12)

RM133 RM13304T3FP8MR

RM133 RM13304T3FP5

RM133 RM13304T3RP6

RM133 RM13304T3RP6(new)

RM133 (LFF) (Tri-M G4) (FP5)

RM133 (LFF) (Tri-M G4) (RP6)

RM133 RM13310M3RP6(new)

RM133 (SFF) (SAS/SATA) (FP5)

RM133 (LFF) (SAS/SATA) (MIO) (RP7)

RM133 (LFF) (Tri-M G4) (MIO) (RP7)

RM143 RM14300S1FP2

RM143 RM14302T3FP5SR

RM143 RM14302T3FP5SRU1

RM146 RM14604T3FP4+

RM146 RM14604T3-R350+

RM146 RM14604T3-R350+(new)

RM146 (LFF)(SAS/SATA) (FP5)(Fan56)

RM146 (LFF) (SAS/SATA) (RP4)(Fan56)

RM146 (LFF) (Tri-M G4) (FP5)

RM146 (LFF) (Tri-M G4) (FP5)(F56)

RM146 (LFF) (Tri-M G4) (RP4)(F56)

RM146 (SFF) (SAS/SATA) (FP5)(F56)

RM146 (SFF) (SAS/SATA) (RP4)(F56)

RM238 RM23812E3RP8

RM238 RM23812E3RP8(T)

RM238 RM23808M3RP8U5

RM238 RM23808M3RP8U5(T)

RM238 RM23808M3RPCG1

RM238 RM23804T3RP5

RM238 (LFF) (SAS/SATA) (RP8)

RM238 (LFF) (Tri-mode) (RP5) RM23804-0030A0

RM238 (LFF) (Tri-mode) (RP8) RM23804-0040A0

RM238 (LFF) (SAS/SATA) (RP12) RM23808-0130A0

RM23812-0210A0

RM1330402-01*907980

RM13304H01*14530

RM13304H01*14529

RM13304-0040A0

RM13304-0050A0

RM13304-0060A0

RM13310-0070A0

RM13310-0060A0

RM1330403-0010A0

RM1330403-0020A0

RM14300H04*14913

RM1430201-01*912659

RM1430201-02*912657

RM14604-0040B0

RM14604-0100C0

RM14604-0180A0

RM14604-0170A0

RM14604-0190A0

RM14604-0160A0

RM14604-0200A0

RM14604-0210A0

RM14610-0010A0

RM14610-0020A0

RM23812H01*15457

RM23812-0120A0

RM23808H03*15127

RM23808-0090A0

RM23808H03*15778

RM23804H01*15507

RM23804-0020A0

26", 3.5" 4Bay, Dual Low Profile, w/PSU+SAS,
12G+Riser Card+I/O, Single
26", 3.5" 4Bay, w/SAS+LED PCB+Tray+HDD Cage
+Fan+PSU+USB 3.0, Single+Pallet
26", 3.5" 4Bay, w/SAS+LED PCB+Fan(NMB)+RPSU
+USB3.0+Tray+HDD+Cage+Riser Dummy
26", 3.5" 4Bay, SAS/SATA, 4×4028, RPSU (1+1),
650W, Single+Pallet, A00
26", 3.5" 4Bay, 4T4S Gen4, 4×4056, Single,500W, 
CRPS+PDB, Single+Pallet, A00, FSD059-7HCG
26", 3.5" 4Bay, 4T4S Gen4, 4×4056, RPSU (1+1),
650W, Single+Pallet, A00, R1BU5651A
26", 2.5" 10Bay, SAS/SATA, 4×4028, RPSU (1+1),
650W, Single+Pallet, A00, R1BU5651A
26", 2.5" 10Bay, SAS/SATA, 4×4056, Single CRPS
+PDB, 500W, Single+Pallet, A00, FSD059-7HCG
25.94", 2.5" 2Bay+3.5" 4Bay+1Bay Slim ODD, 750W,  
SAS/SATA, 6×4028, RPSU (1+1), 10pcs/Pallet
25.94", 2.5" 2Bay+3.5" 4Bay+1Bay Slim ODD, 750W, 
4T Gen4, 6×4028, RPSU (1+1), 10pcs/Pallet

15", 4Bay, Screw On, w/PSU+HDD Holder, Single

16.06", 2.5" 2Bay, RIO, w/PSU, Single+Pallet

16.06", 2.5" 2Bay, FIO, w/PSU, Single+Pallet

21.5", 3.5" 4Bay+Slim ODD, SAS/SATA, 3×4028,
CRPS+PDB, 400W, 1pcs/Ctn, B00, w/Tray+USB 3.0
21.56", 3.5" 4Bay, Silver, SAS/SATA, 3×4028,
RPSU (1+1), 350W, Single
21.5", 3.5" 4Bay, SAS/SATA, 4×4028, RPSU (1+1),
350W, Single, A00, YH5401-1RA09R
21.5", 3.5" 4Bay, SAS/SATA, 4×4056, Single CRPS
+PDB, 500W, A00, FSD056-7HCG
21.5", 3.5" 4Bay, SAS/SATA, 4×4056, RPSU (1+1),
450W, A00, YVIC0450AH-5A00P20
21.5", 3.5" 4Bay, 4T4S Gen4, 4×4028, Single CRPS
+PDB, 500W, 1pcs/Ctn, A00
21.5", 3.5" 4Bay, 4T4S Gen4, 4×4056, Single CRPS
+PDB, 500W, A00, FSD059-7HCG
21.5", 3.5" 4Bay, 4T4S Gen4, 4×4056, RPSU (1+1),
450W, A00, YVIC0450AH-5A00P20
21.5", 2.5" 10Bay, SAS/SATA, 4×4056, Single CRPS
+PDB, 500W, A00, FSD059-7HCG
21.5", 2.5" 10Bay, SAS/SATA, 4×4056, RPSU (1+1),
450W, A00, YVIC0450AH-5A00P20
3.5" 12Bay, CRPS, w/PSU+Mini SAS HD, 12G+Tray
+Fan+Ear BK CC1012/BL CC8103 (#285C)
26", 3.5" 12Bay, SAS3 Expander, 3×8038,
CRPS (1+1), 800W, Single+Pallet
3.5" 8Bay, CRPS, w/PSU+12G Mini SAS+Tray+Fan
+Ear BL CC8103 (#285C), Single+Pallet

26", 3.5" 8Bay, SAS/SATA, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1), 800W

3.5" 8Bay, CRPS, BK CC1012/BL CC8103, 
w/PSU+Mini SAS BP+Riser Card+Fan
3.5" 4Bay, CRPS Type, CC1012, w/PSU+SAS, 12G
+Tray+Fan+USB 3.0/LED+Low Profile (EN62368)
26", 3.5" 4Bay, SAS/SATA, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1),
800W, Single+Pallet, A00
26", 3.5" 4Bay, 4T4S Gen4, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1),
550W, Single+Pallet, A00
26", 3.5" 4Bay, 4T4S Gen4, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1),
800W, Single+Pallet

26", 3.5" 8Bay, SAS/SATA, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1), 1200W

26", 3.5" 12Bay, SAS/SATA, EXP, 3×8038,
CRPS (1+1), 1200W, Single+Pallet, A00
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RM413 RM41300-F

RM238 (LFF) (Tri-M 8T4S) (RP8) RM23812-0220A0

RM238 (LFF) (Tri-M 8T4S) (TRP8) RM23812-0230A0

RM238 (LFF) (Tri-M 8T4S) (RP12) RM23812-0240A0

RM238 (SFF)(16 SAS/SATA Exp)(RP12) RM23824-0140A0

RM238 8(N,gen 5)+8 (S) (RP12) RM23824-0150A0

RM238 (16N, Gen5),(RP12) RM23824-0160A0

RM238 (SAS/SATA, 8 +16 exp. ) (RP12) RM23824-0170A0

RM238 8N,Gen 5+ SAS/SATA 16, exp, RP12 RM23824-0180A0

RM238 3 x 8N, Gen5, RP12 RM23824-0190A0

RM241 RM24100-L2U3 RM24100-0080C0

RM241 RM24100-LU3 RM24100-0110C0

RM241 RM24100FP8 RM24100-0170C0

RM241 RM24100FP5 RM24100-0130C0

RM241 RM24100RP5 RM24100-0190C0

RM241 RM24100-L RM24100H01*15651

RM241 RM24100-L2 RM24100H01*15650

RM241 RM24100-S400L2U3 RM24100-0120C0

RM241 RM24100-S600L2U3 RM24100-0060C0

RM245 RM24504T3RP5 RM24504H01*15508

RM245 RM24504T3FP5 RM24504H01*15509

RM245 RM24508M3FP5 RM24508H02*15946

RM245 RM24508M3RP5 RM24508H02*15167

RM245 RM24508M3RP5 RM24508H02*15964

RM245 RM24512E3RP5 RM24512H03*14461

RM245 (LFF) (4T) (RP5) RM24504-0070A0

RM245 RM24512M3-R550L RM24512H03*14465

RM245 (LFF) (Tri-M 8T4S) (RP5) RM24512-0120A0

RM252 RM25204T3RP8 RM25204H01*15669

RM252 RM25204N4RP8 RM25204H01*15867

RM253 RM2532401-0010A0 RM2532401-0010A0

RM316 RM31616-0030F0 RM31616-0030F0

RM352 RM35206T3RPF RM35206H01*15671

RM352 RM35206-0100A0 RM35206-0100A0

RM41300H02*12185

26", 3.5" 12Bay, 8T4S Gen4, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1),
800W, Single+Pallet
26", 3.5" 12Bay, 8T4S Gen4, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1),
800W, Single+Pallet
26", 3.5" 12Bay, 8T4S Gen4, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1),
1200W, Single+Pallet
26", 2.5" 16Bay, SAS/SATA, SAS3 Expander,
3×8038, CRPS (1+1), 1200W, A00, w/HDD Dummy
26", 2.5" 16Bay, SAS/SATA, NVMe Gen5, 3×8038, 
CRPS (1+1), 1200W, A00, w/HDD Dummy
26", 2.5" 16Bay, NVMe Gen5, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1),
1200W, A00, w/HDD Dummy
26", 2.5" 24Bay, SAS/SATA, SAS3 Expander,
3×8038, CRPS (1+1), 1200W, A00
26", 2.5" 24Bay, NVMe Gen5, SAS3 Expander,
SAS/SATA, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1), 1200W
26", 2.5" 24Bay, NVMe Gen5, 3×8038, CRPS (1+1),
1200W, Single+Pallet
18", 1×8032, 1pcs/Ctn, C00, w/Front Door,
1×5.25+1×3.5, 2×3.5 Fixed HDD, LP, USB 3.0
18", 1×8032, C00, Low Profile Rear Window,
USB 3.0, w/PSU Bracket (PS2), Single+Pallet

18", Silver, 1×8032, CRPS (1+0), 800W, Single

18", 1×8032, Flex/ATX, 500W, Single

18", 1×8032, CRPS (1+1), 550W, Single

BK CC1012, Low Profile Rear Window, w/Fan,
Single+Pallet
BK CC1012, Low Profile Rear Window, w/Panel,
Two Door+Fan, Single+Pallet
18", Bezel Black, 1×8032, Flex/ATX, 400W,
Single, USB 3.0
18", Bezel Black, 1×8032, Flex/ATX, 600W,
Single, USB 3.0
3.5" 4Bay, CRPS, RM24504, CC1012, w/PSU+SAS,
12G+Tray+Fan+USB 3.0/LED, Low Profile (EN62368)
3.5" 4Bay, CRPS Type, CC1012, w/PSU+SAS,
12G+Tray+Fan+USB 3.0/LED, Low Profile 
3.5" 8Bay, CRPS, w/PSU+Mini SAS HD,
12G+3.5" HDD Tray, Single+Pallet
3.5" 8Bay, CRPS, w/PSU+Mini SAS HD,
12G+Tray+Fan+USB 3.0, Single+Pallet
3.5" 8Bay, CRPS, w/RPSU+Mini SAS HD,
12G+Tray+Fan+USB 3.0, Single+Pallet
3.5" 4Bay, CRPS, RM24504, CC1012, w/PSU+SAS,
12G+Tray+Fan+USB 3.0/LED, Low Profile (EN62368)
22", 3.5" 4Bay, Black, 4T4S Gen4, 3×8038,
CRPS (1+1), 550W, Single+Pallet
3.5" 12Bay, w/Mini SAS HD+Tray+Hot-Swap Fan+
USB 3.0×2+Fan Bar (PCBA×4)+PSU+Cable+LP
22", 3.5" 12Bay, Black, 8T4S Gen4, 3×8038,
CRPS (1+1), 550W, Single+Pallet
2.5" 4Bay, w/PSU+SAS, 12G+Fan+2.5" HDD Tray,
Single+Pallet, for OTS
2.5" 4Bay for OTS, w/PSU+NVMe 2N, 16G+NVMe
2N, 16G+2.5" HDD Tray, Single+Pallet
34.65", 3.5" 24Bay, SAS3 Expander, 6×6038,
CRPS (1+1), 1200W, Single, 8pcs/Pallet, for EEB
26", SAS3 Expander, 4×8038, CRPS (1+1), 1200W,
Rail, Single+Pallet
17.7", 2.5" 6Bay, Silver, w/PSU+SAS, 12G+Fan+2.5"
HDD Tray, Single+Pallet
17.7", 2.5" 4Bay, NVMe Gen4, 4×8038, CRPS (1+1),
1600W, Single+Pallet, A00, w/HDD Cage Dummy
12×13" M/B, 5.25" Bay×3+3.5" Bay×5, 12cm Fan,
21.5", CC1012, Single
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RM413 RM41300-F1 RM41300H02*12186

RM413 RM41300-F1U3 RM41300-0080E0

RM413 RM41300-0120E0 RM41300-0120E0

RM413 RM41300-0030E0 RM41300-0030E0

RM418 RM41824-0010G0 RM41824-0010G0

RM422 RM42200-1U3 RM42200H13*13814

RM423 RM42300-F RM42300H02*15325

RM423 RM42300-F1 RM42300H02*15326

RM423 RM42300-F1U3 RM42300H11*13739

RM423 RM42300-F1U3RP8 RM42300-0170E0

RM437 RM43736E3RPCU1 RM43736-0010A0

RM438 RM43348-0010C0 RM43348-0010C0

RM245 RM24504T3RP8G1 RM24504H03*15792

DS252 DS25224DD3RP5 DS2522400-01*910796

RM252 RM2520401-0010A0 RM2520401-0010A0

RM252 RM2520401-0020A0 RM2520401-0020A0

12×13" M/B, 5.25" Bay×3+3.5" Bay×5, 12cm Fan,
21.5", BK CC1012, w/One-Door, Single
22.19", 1×12025, Single+Pallet, 1pcs/Ctn, E00,
12cm Fan, 21.5", USB 3.0, w/One-Door
21.5", 3.5" 5Bay+5.25" 3Bay ODD, 1×12025,
2×8025, CRPS (1+1), 800W, Single+Pallet
21.5", 3.5" 5Bay+5.25" 3Bay ODD, 1×12025,
2×8025, Single+Pallet
27.4", 3.5" 24Bay, SAS3 Expander, 4×8038, 1200W, 
CRPS (1+1), G00, w/3.5" Tray+Card Retainer

BK CC1012, Single, USB 3.0, w/Single

12×10.5" M/B, 5.25" Bay×3+3.5" Bay×5, 12cm Fan,
17.5", CC1012, Single+Pallet
12×10.5" M/B, 5.25" Bay×3+3.5" Bay×5, 12cm Fan,
17.5", CC1012, w/Panel, Single+Pallet
12×10.5" M/B, 5.25" Bay×3+3.5" Bay×5, 12cm Fan,
17.5", CC1012, USB 3.0, One Door w/LED Cover
18.32", 5.25" 3Bay ODD+1Bay Slim, 1×12025,
CRPS (1+1), 800W, Single+Pallet, E00
26", 3.5" 36Bay, SAS3 Expander, 7×8038,
CRPS (1+1), 1200W, Rail, Single
32.2", 3.5" 48Bay, SAS/SATA, 4×8056, CRPS (1+1),
1200W, Rail, Double Ctn+Pallet, C01
22", 3.5" 4Bay+5.25" 2Bay ODD, w/PSU+Riser Card,
8G+SAS, 12G+3.5" HDD Tray+Conn.+Fan
17.7", 2.5" 24Bay, w/PSU+SAS/SATA, 8S, 12G+, 8pcs,
Interposer+Expander+BMC+2.5" Tray, OTS JBOD
17.7", 2.5" 6Bay, NVMe Gen4, SAS/SATA, 4×8038,
CRPS (1+1), 1200W, RIO, MIO
17.7", 2.5" 6Bay, NVMe Gen4, SAS/SATA, 4×8038,
CRPS (1+1), 1200W, RIO, LP, Support #6.5 Slot MB
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SR105+

SR105+

SR105+

SR107+

SR107+

SR107+

SR113

SR209+

SR209+

SR209+

SR209+

SR301

SR10569-C4+

SR10569-C4+-R800

SR10569-C4+-R1200

SR10769-C8+

SR10769-C8+-R800

SR10769-C8+-R1200

SR11308M3RPJ

SR20969-C4+

SR20969-C4+-400

SR20969-C4+-R800

SR20969-C4+-R1200

SR30169T3FP3U1

SR10569H09*14541

SR10569-0040A0

SR10569-0020A0

SR10769H09*14584

SR10769-0030B0

SR10769-0040B0

SR11369H01*15554

SR20969H11*14542

SR20969-0020B0

SR20969-0010B0

SR20969-0030B0

SR30169H01*15676

SR301

SR115

SR30169-0010A0

SR11569-0030A0

SR30169-0010A0

SR11569-0030A0

SR115 SR11569-0040B0 SR11569-0040B0

BK CC1012, w/Fan Support (8cm), Fan, Single
Plus Internal 3.5" HDD Cage, USB
3-Bay 5.25" ODD, Black Bezel, 1 x 8025 Fan, 
CRPS (1+1), 800W, Single, w/ Pallet
Server, 3-Bay 5.25" ODD, Black Bezel,
1 x 8025 Fan, CRPS (1+1), 1200W
BK CC1012, w/ Internal 3.5" HDD Cage,
Fan w/ Finger Guard, Cable, Single, w/ Pallet
Bezel, 1 x 12025 Fan, CRPS (1+1), SR, 2 x USB 3.0
Plus 3.5" x 8 Internal HDD Cage w/ Fan, 800W
3-Bay 5.25" ODD, Black Bezel, 1 x 12025 Fan,
CRPS (1+1), 1200W, Single, w/ Pallet
4U, BK CC1012, w/ 2K PSU, Mini SAS HD 12G,
Fan, 3.5" Tray, Internal Switch, Single, w/ Pallet
Workstation, BK CC1012, w/Fan Support (8cm),
Fan, Plus Internal 3.5" HDD Cage, USB
BK Bezel, 1 x 8025 Fan, Single 400W, SR,
Plus 3.5" x 4 Internal HDD Cage, 2 x USB 3.0
3-Bay 5.25" ODD, Black Bezel, 1 x 8025 Fan,
CRPS (1+1), 800W, Single
Workstation, 3-Bay 5.25" ODD, Black Bezel,
1 x 12025 Fan, CRPS (1+1), 1200W, Single
Mini Server, Black CC1012 / Silver CC0002,
w/ PSU, SAS 12G, Fan, Power Cord, Single
Mini Server, 4-Bay 3.5", BK, SAS/SATA,
1 x 12025 Fan, Single CRPS PDB, 300W, Single
Workstation, 4-Bay 3.5", BK Bezel, 1×12025 Fan,
1×8025 Fan, Mid Fan, Internal Cage, w/Pallet (A00)
Server, BK Bezel, SAS/SATA, 1 x 8025 Fan,
1 x 12025 Fan, CRPS (1+1), 800W
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RB146

RB151

RB251

TB115

RB245

RB1460401-0010A0 

RB15112N4RCPU1

RB25112E3RPJSTD

TB1156901-0010A0 

RB24508M3FP5D4U

RB1460401-0010A0

RB1511202-002000

RB2511202-01*899509

TB1156901-0010A0

RB24508-0010A0

21.5", 3.5" 4Bay, 381-E0000-0002A0, 400W
(E3C252D4U), SAS/SATA, 4×4028, Flex/ATX
30.3", 2.5" 12Bay, M50FCP2SBSTD, NVMe Gen4,
8×4056, CRPS (1+1), 1300W, Rail
30.3", 3.5" 12Bay, M50CYP2SBSTD, Rail+PSU+
Mini SAS HD Expander, 12G+Heatsink+Riser+Fan
4Bay 3.5"+5.25" 2Bay ODD, BK, MU72-SU0, 1200W
SAS/SATA, 1×8025+2×8038+1×12025, PS2/ATX
2U, 21.94", 3.5" 8Bay, Slim ODD, ASROCK
B650D4U, SAS/SATA, 3×8038, Flex/ATX, 500W

0808



Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Bezel

Bezel

Bezel

Bezel

Bezel

Bezel

Bezel

Bezel

Bezel

Bracket

Cables

Cables

Fan

Fan

Fan

Fan

384-MEC000327BA0

384-MEC01160B0A0

84H210510-004

84H210710-035

384-MEC01167B0A0

84H342210-002

84H314310-007

84H314910-092

84H331610-024

84H313210-018

88H321400-001

84H342910-012

34H013100-014

384-14609-3102A0

84H324110-015

384-14605-3100A0

384-23705-3106B0

384-23705-3107B0

84H341310-005

84H341310-004

384-14605-3118A0

84H331610-016

384-23805-3108A0

84H533510-011

84H314310-004

84H342310-012

384-11311-2100A0

384-FAN000003BA0

384-FAN00114B0A0

384-FAN00118B0A0

384-MEC000327BA0

384-MEC01160B0A0

84H210510-004

84H210710-035

384-MEC01167B0A0

84H342210-002

84H314310-007

84H314910-092

84H331610-024

84H313210-018

88H321400-001

84H342910-012

34H013100-014

384-14609-3102A0

84H324110-015

384-14605-3100A0

384-23705-3106B0

384-23705-3107B0

84H341310-005

84H341310-004

384-14605-3118A0

84H331610-016

384-23805-3108A0

84H533510-011

84H314310-004

84H342310-012

384-11311-2100A0

384-FAN000003BA0

384-FAN00114B0A0

384-FAN00118B0A0

Single, Flex, 500W (Gold), ACBEL FSD059-7HCG 

SR113/SR115 Rackmount Ears (Set, Left & Right),
50/Carton

AS'Y Component, SR1156901, 
GPU & Fan Support Bracket, Bulk, 40pcs/CTN

Mounting Ear Set, 2x Handles, BK

Rackmount Ears (BK), For SR107/SR107+ (2pcs/set)

AS'Y Component, RM42300, Rear Window,
7-slot, Bulk, 20pcs/CTN

Foot Stand, BK, RM422/RM413/RM423

HDD Bracket, 3.5"+2.5" HDD Bracket Tool-Less

Non Tool-Less HDD Bracket, 1X3.5"+1X2.5", RM14300

Bracket, 2.5" (2pcs), RM31616

I/O Gasket (w/Squar Ehole)

Rear Window, STD RW, w/Riser BKT, Srant off+Screws

ODD Cage KIT, for Tower Application, RM413/RM423

Power Cord, USA, 3PIN, General, RM32910e04, Phino

Ear Bracket, Diacast Style

AS'Y Component, RM24100, Panel, Two Door, 20pcs/CTN

Panel, RM14604, BK CC1012/BK CC1012, Bulk+Pallet,
18Box/CTN, for OTS

Front Panel for 2U, w/o Key Lock, 18Box/12CTN/Pallet
(RM245/RM238/RM237)

Front Panel for 2U, w/Key Lock, 18Box/12CTN/Pallet
(RM245/RM238/RM237)

Two Doors, RM413/423

One Door, RM413/423 

BK, Wave Style with Key Lock

Silfox Panel, RM31616, BK CC1012+AL, 2pcs/10Box/CTN

BK, 2U Wave Style, with Key Lock

3.5" to  2.5" Adapting Bracket, for SATAII HDD

Cable, USB3.0, RM14300 w/Bracket

Cable, w/PCB 80H02342301A0, USB3.0

Rear GPU Hot-swap Fan Module for External
(8038,PWM,11000RPM) (Max to 2 pcs)

Rear CPU Fan Module for Internal (Max to 2 pcs)
(8038,PWM,8200RPM) 

Fan kit, 1x8025 (4500RPM) Fan Holder, Bulk,
30pcs/CTN, SR115 (Rear)

Fan kit, 1x12025 (2600RPM) Fan Holder, Bulk,
48PCS/CTN, SR115 (Middle)
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Fan

Fan

Fan

Fan

Fan

Fan

Fan

Fan

Fan

Fan

Fan

HDD Tray

HDD Tray

HDD Tray

HDD Tray

HDD Tray

HDD Tray

HDD Tray

HDD Tray

HDD Tray

PSU Bracket

PSU Bracket

PSU Bracket

PSU Bracket

PSU Bracket

PSU Bracket

PSU Bracket

PSU Bracket

PSU Bracket

PSU Bracket

384-23811-3101A0

384-23811-3102A0

84H000010-060

30H080032-101

384-FAN00297B000

384-MIX00429B0A0

84H331610-047

384-24211-3200A0

384-FAN00439B0A0

384-FAN00283B0A0

384-23811-3106A0

384-14602-3150A0

384-TRY00014B0A0

384-14602-3119B0

84H313110-022

83H555512-001

384-41702-3102A0

383-14655-3008C0

383-14655-3011B0

383-30000-0154A0

32H1080001101

132-41200-0700A1

132-10550-0701A0

383-30000-0154A0

132-10500-0700A0

132-20350-1201D0

132-30000-0024A0

132-20550-0503A0

132-20000-0007A0

132-30000-0017A0

384-23811-3101A0

384-23811-3102A0

84H000010-060

84H324210-004

384-FAN00297B000

384-MIX00429B0A0

84H331610-047

384-24211-3200A0

384-FAN00439B0A0

384-FAN00283B0A0

384-23811-3106A0

384-14602-3150A0

384-TRY00014B0A0

384-14602-3119B0

84H313110-022

83H555512-001

384-41702-3102A0

384-TRY00139B0A0

384-14602-3121B0

383-30000-0154A0

32H1080001101

132-41200-0700A1

132-10550-0701A0

132-10400-0700A3

132-10500-0700A0

132-20350-1201D0

132-30000-0024A0

132-20550-0503A0

132-20000-0007A0

132-30000-0017A0

Fan Module, 80mm, T38, PWM, L70mm
w/Plastic Holder and Male Hot-swap PCBA

1x8038 +2.5 HDD Cage+Air Duct 18Pcs/CTN

80mm Ball Bearing Fan with Finger Guard, Rear 
SUNON (RM413/RM422/RM423/RM43348)

Fan Set, 8032, 4400RPM, YS (RM24200)

Rear Fan Set for SK628

FRU, Fan module, 8038 (11000RPM) (NIDEC)
For RM252/RM352 RIO

80xT25MM, L300MM, BALL, 4500RPM, 4P4C, SUNON

MIX, 4CM Fan(NMB), RM24200 

40 (T:28mm), 23, 000RPM, L200MM, SUNON

40 (T:56mm), 22500/20500RPM, NIDEC

80x80x38, 11000RPM, PWM, NIDEC, L70MM, 4P4C
Single, Ball

3.5" HDD Tray (383-14655-3040B0), 20Pcs/CTN

3.5" HDD Tray (383-14655-3039B0), 50Pcs/CTN

HDD 2.5"Tray

HDD 2.5"Tray (SPTE material)

HDD 2.5"Tray of SK51201   

AS'Y Component 3.5" Tray (#383-41755-3018A0)
BK/BLCC8103(#285C), 50Pcs/CTN

HDD 3.5"Tray LFF Tool-less, Black/Yellow

HDD 2.5"Tray SFF Tool-Less Black/Yellow

HDD 2.5"Tray SFF Tool-Less Black/Yellow

CRPS Module, 800W, Full Range, 80+(Platinum)
R1CA2801A(62368), ACBEL

CRPS Module, 1200W, Full Range, 80+(Platinum)
R1CA2122A(62368), ACBEL

Module,550W, Full Range, 80+(Platinum) ACTIVE
PFC, R1CA2551B(62368), RM23712e007,REV.A0, ACBEL

Single, Flex, 400W (Gold), ACBEL FSE001-7HAG

Single, Flex, 500W (Gold), ACBEL FSD059-7HCG 

1+1 Redundant, 80+ (Silver), YH5401-1RA14R,3Y

1+1 Redundant, 1U Slim, 450W (Gold)
YVIC0450AH-5A18P20,3Y

CRPS, 550W (Platinum), FSP

PSU, CRPS, 800W (Titanium), R1CA2801C, ACBEL

Single, P24:550mm, P8:550mm, 500W, Full Range
80+ (Gold), Active PFC, RM24100e10, FSD059-4QCG
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PSU Bracket

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Rail & CMA

Riser Card
 & Kits

Riser Card
 & Kits

Riser Card
 & Kits

Riser Card
 & Kits

Riser Card
 & Kits

Riser Card
 & Kits

Riser Card
 & Kits

Riser Card
 & Kits

Riser Card
 & Kits

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

132-40650-0700A2

384-15103-3301A0

384-14303-3102A0

384-14303-3103A0

384-23703-3300A0

384-23803-3300D0

384-25203-3301A0

384-RAL000005SA0

384-RAL00001BA0

384-RAL00015S0A0

84H024010-012

84H314610-003

84H323610-034

84H341300-002

84H341810-046

84H342310-001

84H349010-006

84H314610-023

384-PCB00066B0A0

384-PCB000019BA0

84H314310-005

84H314310-006

80H09323701A2

383-30000-3638A0

384-23812-3102A0

84H323610-006

384-FAN00296S0A0

384-10501-2102A0

384-23801-3103A0

384-MIX000132BA0

132-40650-0700A2

384-15103-3301A0

384-14303-3102A0

384-14303-3103A0

384-23703-3300A0

384-23803-3300D0

384-25203-3301A0

384-RAL000005SA0

384-RAL00001BA0

384-RAL00015S0A0

84H024010-012

84H314610-003

84H323610-034

84H341300-002

84H341810-046

84H342310-001

84H349010-006

84H314610-023

384-PCB00066B0A0

384-PCB000019BA0

84H314310-005

84H314310-006

80H09323701A2

383-30000-3638A0

384-23812-3102A0

84H323610-006

384-FAN00296S0A0

384-10501-2102A0

384-23801-3103A0

384-MIX000132BA0

Full Range, 80+ (Platinum), Active PFC, R1BA2651B-P
(FSD057-00BG)(62368), RM13604e08, REV.A2

w/CMA Support: P2P 24.5"–36", Traveling Distance 32.3",
Max Weight 31KG, 3 Sections, Tool-less

Travel: 292.4MM, 238.5MM, Screw, Bulk, REV.A, 
Simple Rail Long, 8BOX/16CTN/Pallet, Friction Rail

Travel: 292.4MM, 238.5MM, Screw, Bulk, REV.A,
Simple Rail Short, 8BOX/16CTN/Pallet, Friction Rail

Cable Management Arm, 2AA7-364FAZOSH,
w/Screw Packing+Manual+Box [MOQ130]

32.8", P2P:26.3" to 36.9", Traveling Distance 30.7",
Loading Weight 30.8 Kg, Tool-less

w/o CMA support - P2P: 26" to 33", Traveling Distance:
 19", Max weight 21KG, 2-Sections, Tool-less

Slide Rail kit with CMA Support (only for RM25324)

Travel: 724.4MM, w/438MM, Tool-less, Bulk, REV.A

Travel: 560MM, w/438MM, Tool-less, Martas, Single

4U, Travel: 805MM, W:438MM, Non Tool-less, 
AP60-880 CMA, w/Mounting Plate*4+Screw

Travael: 560MM, W:438MM, Tool-less,
3A02-599BPZZ1AF, w/Screw

26", P2P:22.1" to 35.8", Traveling Distance 27.5", 
Loading Weight 45.0 Kg, Tool-less

20", P2P:23.6" to 34.1", Traveling Distance 27.7",
Loading Weight 27.0 Kg, Non Tool-less

27", P2P:28" to 36", Traveling Distance 29",
Loading Weight 75 Kg, Tool-less

20" Slide Rail, Ball Bearing

Cable Management arm (CMA)

AS'Y Component, RM14604, Riser Card, w/Bracket,
96PCS/CTN, PCIE X16

Riser Module, PCIE X16 Slot

KIT, RM25206, (62368), w/Rear Window/Riser Card X16,
12PCS/CTN

PCI-E 8X w/Bracket,RM145/RM14300

RM14300, for PCIE X16 w/Bracket

TWOX16&ONEX8, w/Anti-Staticbag 

RM13310, Riser BKT w/Riser Board (Gen4)

Rear Window (FH), Riser BKT+Screw Type, 3-Slot

Rear Window, STD RW with 3-Full Height PCI

Liquid Cooling Module, Alphacool, 120x120 (2700RPM)

SR105/SR209, External 4-bay HDD Cage, 4x3.5", 4pcs/CTN 
(12G-SAS/SATA), 1x8025(4500RPM), Tool-less Tray

2.5" 2-bay Cage, Hot-swap, w/2-port NVME 
Backplane and Mylar Air Duct, Note 4 fan need

2-Bay 2.5" NVMe Gen 3 HDD Hot Swap Upgrade Kit 
(w/OcuLink cable)
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Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

Storage Kit

384-PCB00057B0A0

SK41202

SK41203

SK51102T3

384-10501-2101A0

384-10701-2100A0

384-10701-2101A0

384-23701-3116B0

384-MIX000098SA0

384-MIX00411B0A0

384-PCB00034B0A0

384-PCB00046B0A0

84H342310-003

SK31101T3

SK32303T3

SK32801M3

SK33502T3

SK41101-BK-H

SK51201T3

SK62801-0020A0

SK62801-0030A0

84H314310-008

384-23702-3100A0

384-PCB00033B0A0

384-PCB00053B0A0

384-PCB00057B0A0

SK41202H01*10881

SK41203H01*11225

SK51102H01*14620

384-10501-2101A0

384-10701-2100A0

384-10701-2101A0

384-23701-3116B0

384-MIX000098SA0

384-MIX00411B0A0

384-PCB00034B0A0

384-PCB00046B0A0

84H342310-003

SK31101H04*13897

SK32303H06*13651

SK32801H01*15188

SK33502H08*13709

SK41101H01*10879

SK51201H01*14555

SK62801-0020A0

SK62801-0030A0

84H314310-008

384-23702-3100A0

384-PCB00033B0A0

384-PCB00053B0A0

External 2x2.5"(12G-SAS) (For RM41824 CRPS SKU)
(42PCS/12CTN/Pallet)

Storage Kit, 1x5.25" to 1x3.5" (Internal) and Slim ODD

Storage Kit, 1x3.5" to 2x2.5" (Internal)

External Slim ODD to 1x2.5" (12G-SAS)

SR105/SR209, External 4-bay HDD Cage, 4x3.5", 4pcs/CTN
(12G-MiniSAS), 1x8025 (4500RPM), Tool-less Tray

SR107, External 4-bay HDD Cage, 4x3.5" (12G-MiniSAS),
Tool-less Tray, 4pcs/CTN

New Cage, 3.5" HDD, Internal, w/Anti-vibration Rubber

2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage, w/12Gbps SAS&SATA Backplane
2x650mm SATAIII Cable

2-Bay 2.5" SSD H/S upgrade Kit
(w/ HDD tray & cable) for RM352

Internal 4-bay 3.5" HDD Cage, 
1x8025 (4500RPM), 6pcs/CTN

External 2x5.25" to 8x2.5"(NVMe3-8G),8pcs/CTN

External 4-bay HDD Cage, 4x3.5" (12G-MiniSAS), 
1x8025 (4500RPM), Tool-less Tray, 6pcs/CTN

Drive Cage, 3x 5.25"+1x3.5", Black

Storage Kit, 1x5.25" to 1x3.5" Kit (12G-SAS/SATA)

Storage Kit, 2x5.25" to 3x3.5" (12G-SAS/SATA),
1x6025 (4200RPM)

Storage Kit, 2x5.25" to 8x2.5" (12G-MiniSAS),
1x6025 (7000RPM), 8pcs/CTN

Storage Kit, 3x5.25" to 5x3.5" (12G-SAS),
1x8032 (5000RPM), 1xUSB3.0

Storage Kit, 1x5.25" to 1x3.5" (Internal) Kit

External 1x3.5" to 2x2.5" (12G-SAS)

2x5.25" to 8x2.5" (4T4S,8G-NVME+12G-SAS/SATA),
1x8038(11000RPM), 8pcs/CTN

2x5.25" to 8x2.5" (32G-NVMe),
1x8038 (11000RPM), 8pcs/CTN

RM14300,1x3.5" to 1x2.5"(Internal) HDD

SK,2.5DRIVE BAY 2-DRIVE ,NVME,REAR    

SR113 Option Part: Tri-mode 4+8 Gen3 2.5" HDD Cage BP,
Bulk, 2X5.25", Tool-Less, N4, w/o Fan

OS Drive, 2-Bay NVMe Gen4
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Order Code: RM13304T3FP5 (RM13304H01*14530)
Includes: 1. 1 x Cabinet Mounting Handle, 2pcs/set

2. 4 x 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-Less
3. 1 x 4-port 12Gb/s SATA & SAS Backplane, For 3.5" HDD
4. 4 x 40mm Fan, PWM, T28, Ball Bearing, L500mm
5. 1 x PSU, 500W, Single, w/bracket
6. 1 x LED Board
7. 1 x Cable, Display, 900mm, Discrete Pins
8. 1 x Cable, Display, 900mm, for Supermicro Motherboard, (Accessory)
9. 1 x Cable, USB 3.0, 750mm 
10. 1 x Dummy Cover for Slim ODD Bay
11. 1 x Dummy Cover for PCI-e Slot Opening (w/o Riser Bracket) 
12. 2 x 2.5" HDD Holder, Blue 
13. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM13304T3RP6 (RM13304H01*14529) (to be replaced by RM13304-0040A0 after stock depleted) 
Includes: 1. 1 x Cabinet Mounting Handle, 2pcs/set

2. 4 x 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-Less
3. 1 x 4-port 12Gb/s SATA & SAS Backplane, For 3.5" HDD 
4. 4 x 40mm Fan, PWM, T28, Ball Bearing, L500mm
5. 1 x PSU, 650W, 1+1 Redundant, w/bracket
6. 1 x LED Board
7. 1 x Cable, Display, for Supermicro M/B, 900mm (Accessory)
8. 1 x Cable, Display, 900mm, Discrete Pins
9. 1 x Cable, USB 3.0, 750mm 
10. 1 x Dummy Cover for Slim ODD Bay 
11. 1 x Dummy Cover for PCI-e Slot Opening (w/o Riser Bracket) 
12. 2 x 2.5" HDD Holder, Blue
13. Single Packing Carton, w/Chenbro Logo
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Order code: RM13304T3FP8MR (RM1330402-01*907980)
Includes: 1. 1 x Cabinet Mounting Handle, 2pcs/set

2. 4 x 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-Less
3. 1 x 4-port 12Gb/s SATA & SAS Backplane, For 3.5" HDD
4. 6 x 40mm Fan, PWM, T28, Ball Bearing, L500mm
5. 1 x PSU, 800W, Single, w/ bracket
6. 1 x LED Board
7. 1 x Cable, Display, 900mm, Discrete Pins
8. 1 x Cable, Display, 900mm, for Supermicro Motherboard (Accessory)
9. 1 x Cable, USB 3.0, 750mm 
10. 1 x Dummy Cover for Slim ODD Bay 
11. 2 x Riser Card (Gen x16)
12. 2 x 2.5" HDD Holder, Blue
13. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM13304-0050A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: EATX, up to 12" x 13"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 660 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 25.89" x 17.26" x 1.71"
4. Front Panel Control: 1 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status
5. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket
6. Drive Bays: 4 bays, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5” screw-in), 2 bays, 2.5” internal HDD, 1 bay, slim ODD, 9.5mm
7. Fans: 40*40*28, 2300RPM, PWM, L180MM, 4P4C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: 1U Flex/500 watts/80+ gold/150mm x 81.5mm x 40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 90~132VAC & 180~264VAC @ 47~63Hz
10. PSU Safety Certifications: UL, TUV, CE/EMC, CCC, BSMI, C-tick
11. Expansion Slots: 1 x full height riser bracket w/ dummy @ PCIe slot 6
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 package, with Chenbro logo / 10 pcs per pallet
13. Back Plane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          4-bay tri-mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/1 x miniSAS port & 4 x slimSAS port/4-pin I2C/2 x 4-pin 12v

Order code: RM13304-0060A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: EATX, up to 12" x 13"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 660 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 25.89" x 17.26" x 1.71"
4. Front Panel Control: 1 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status
5. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket
6. Drive Bays: 4 bays, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5” screw-in), 2 bays, 2.5” internal HDD, 1 bay, slim ODD, 9.5mm
7. Fans: 40*40*56, Dual Motor, 22500/20500RPM,PWM,180MM,4P7C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: 1U redundant/650 watts/80+ Platinum/355 x 106 x 41.5mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 90~132VAC & 180~264VAC @ 47~63Hz H V DC (240), 180~300 V DC 
10. PSU Safety Certifications: UL, TUV, IEC60950-1, CB, CE, GB4943-2011, BSMI, KCC 
11. Expansion Slot: 1 x full height riser bracket w/ dummy @ PCIe slot 6
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 package, with Chenbro Logo / 10 pcs per pallet
13. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 

          4-bay Tri-Mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/ 1 x MiniSAS port & 4 x slimSAS port/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 4-Pin 12v
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Order code: RM1330403-0010A0 (MIO)
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: Only supports Intel M20NTPSB (12 x 13.1"), Tyan S7126 (12 x 13"), or Tyan S8036 (12 x 13")
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 660mm x 438.5mm x 43.4mm/26" x 17.6" x 1.7"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0, 1 x power status, 2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1 x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Metal ear bracket
6. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD, 2 x 2.5" HDD & 1 x slim ODD 
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 4-bay SAS/SATA, 4 x SATA ports/5-pin I2C/2 x 4-pin ATX Molex 
8. Fans: 6 x fans, 40*40*28, 23000 RPM, PWM, L 200mm (OUT fan), 4P4C, single, ball, PF40281BX-D088-S99, SUNON
9. PSU Form Factor/ Wattage / Efficiency Rating / Dimensions: 1U slim, 750w/80+ Platinum/L 300 * W 50.5 * H 40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 100~240 V AC @ 50~60Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE, IEC, GB, KCC, BSMI
12. Expansion Slots: Dual riser using butterfly bracket 
13. Cargo Box / Pallet Capacity: 

          L5 package, L 840 * W 595 * H 170mm, 22kg F/CM2, single, w/Chenbro logo, 10 pcs per pallet

Order code: RM1330403-0020A0 
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: Only supports Intel M20NTPSB (12" x 13.1"), Tyan S7126 (12" x 13"), or Tyan S8036 (12" x 13")
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 660mm x 438.5mm x 43.4mm/ 26" x 17.6" x 1.7"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0, 1 x power status, 2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1 x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Metal ear bracket
6. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5” tri-mode hot-swap toolless HDD, 2 x 2.5" HDD & 1 x slim ODD
7. Fans: 6 x fan, 40*40*28, 23000 RPM, PWM, L200 mm (OUT fan), 4P4C, single, ball, PF40281BX-D088-S99, SUNON
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: 1U slim, 750 watts/80+ Platinum/L 300 * W 50.5 * H 40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certifications: UL, TUV, CB, CE, IEC, GB, KCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: Dual riser by butterfly bracket 
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 package, L 840 * W 595 * H 170mm, 22KG F/CM2, single, w/ Chenbro logo, 10 pcs per pallet
13. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          4-bay tri-mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/1 x miniSAS port & 4 x slimSAS 4i port/4-pin I2C/2 x 4-pin 12V
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Order code: RM13310M3RP6 (RM13310H01*14528) replaced by RM13310-0070A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: EATX , up to 12" x 13"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 660 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm)/25.89" x 17.26" x 1.71"
4. Front Panel Control: 1 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status
5. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket  
6. Drive Bays: 10-bay, 2.5” hot-swap toolless HDD
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 10-bay, miniSAS/3 x miniSAS port/5-pin I2C/1 x 4-pin 12v
8. Fans: 40 * 40 * 28, 2300 RPM, PWM, L 180mm, 4P4C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: 1U redundant/650 watts/80+ Platinum/355 x 106 x 41.5mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 90~132VAC & 180~264VAC @ 47~63Hz H V DC (240), 180~300 V DC
11. PSU Safety Certifications: UL, TUV, IEC60950-1, CB, CE, GB4943-2011, BSMI, KCC
12. Expansion Slots: 1 x full height riser bracket w/ dummy at PCIe slot 6
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 package, with Chenbro logo/10pcs per pallet

Order code: RM13310-0060A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: EATX , up to 12" x 13"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 660 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 25.89" x 17.26" x 1.71“
4. Front Panel Control: 1x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status
5. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket  
6. Drive Bays: 10-bay, 2.5” hot-swap toolless HDD
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 10-bay, miniSAS/3 x miniSAS port/5-pin I2C/ 1 x 4-Pin 12v
8. Fans: 40*40*56, dual motor, 22500/20500 RPM, PWM, 180mm, 4P7C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: 1U Flex, 500W/80+ Gold/150mm x 81.5mm x 40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 90~132VAC & 180~264VAC @ 47~63Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CE/EMC, CCC, BSMI, C-tick
12. Expansion Slots: 1 x full height riser bracket w dummy at PCIe slot 6
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 package, with Chenbro logo/10pcs per pallet
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Order code: RM14300S1FP2 (RM14300H04*14913)
Includes: 1. 1 x LED board

2. 1 x display cable, 800mm
3. 1 x internal toolless HDD holder(1 x 3.5" HDD + 1 x 2.5" HDD)
4. 1 x toolless top cover 
5. 1 x USB 3.0 cable, 2-port, 750mm, w/mounting bracket
6. 3 x 40mm fan(NMB), T28, PWM, ball bearing, L150mm 
7. 1 x L-shaped rack mounting bracket, w/thumb screw, 2 pcs/set
8. 1 x single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo 
9. PSU, 200W, full range

Order code: RM14302T3FP5SR (RIO) (RM1430201-01*912659)
Includes: 1. Support update to ATX, 1 x LED board, 1x rear I/O 

2. 1 x display cable
3. 2 x hotswap toolless HDD (2 x 2.5" HDD)
4. 1 x toolless top cover 
5. 1 x USB 3.0 cable, 2-port
6. 4 x 40mm fixed fan, dual rotor 22500/20500
7. 1 x PCIe x16 riser card, supports full height & half length
8. 1 x single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo 
9. PSU, 500W, full range

Order code: RM14302T3FP5SRU1 (FIO) (RM1430201-02*912657)
Includes: 1. Support update to ATX ,1 x LED board ,1xFIO I/O 

2. 1 x display cable
3. 2 x hot-swap toolless HDD (2 x 2.5" HDD)
4. 1 x toolless Top cover 
5. 1 x USB 3.0 cable, 2-port
6. 4 x 40mm Fix fan, Dual rotor 22500/20500
7. 1 x PCIe x16 riser card, support Full Height & Half Length
8. 1 x single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo 
9. PSU,500W, Full Range
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Order code: RM14604T3FP4+ (RM14604-0040B0)
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX , 12" x 9.6"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 545 x 438.5 x 43.5mm / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72"
4. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket 
5. Drive Bays: 4-bay 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5" screw-in); 2-bay 2.5" internal HDD; 1-bay slim ODD 9.5mm
6. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 4-bay 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA, 4 x SATA signal / 5-pin I2C/ 1 x big 4-pin 12v/5v
7. Fans: 4 x fans, 40*40*56, dual motor, 22500/20500 RPM, PWM, 180mm, 4P7C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: 1U Flex, 400w / 80+ Gold/165 x 82 x 40.5mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certifications: UL, TUV, IEC/CB, CE, FCC, CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 1 x full height riser bracket w/ dummy @ PCIe slot 6
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 package, 26" x 22.5" x 5.5", with Chenbro logo / 28pcs per pallet
13. Front Panel Controls: 

          1 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604+ only)

Order code: RM14604-0170A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX , 12" x 9.6"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 545 x 438.5 x 43.5mm / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72"
4. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket 
5. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5" Screw-in), 2-bay, 2.5” internal HDD, 1-bay, slim ODD, 9.5mm
6. Backplane; Single Conn; I2C; Power Conn: 4-bay 12Gb/s SAS/SATA; 4 x SATA signal; 4-pin I2C; 1 x 4-pin 12v/5v
7. Fans: 3 x fans, 40*40*56, dual motor, 22500/20500 RPM, PWM, 180mm, 4P7C (up to 4pcs)
8. PSU Form Factor; Wattage; Efficiency Rating: 1U Flex; 500w; 150mm x 81.5mm x 40mm; 80+ Gold
9. Power Input Voltage: 90~132VAC & 180~264VAC @ 47~63Hz
10. PSU Safety Certifications: UL, TUV, CE/EMC, CCC, BSMI, C-tick
11. Expansion Slots: 1 x full height riser bracket w/ dummy @ PCIe slot 6
12. Optional: Gen4 x16 riser card, front bezel, slide rail
13. Cargo Box; Pallet Capacity: L5 package, 26" x 22.5" x 5.5", with Chenbro logo; 28pcs per pallet
14. Front Panel Controls: 

          1 x USB 3.0, 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604+ only)
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Order code: RM14604T3-R350+ (RM14604-0100C0) Will be replace by RM14604-0180A0 after stock is depleted.
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX , 12" x 9.6"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 545 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72"
4. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket 
5. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5" hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5" screw-in); 2-bay, 2.5" internal HDD; 1-bay, slim ODD, 9.5mm
6. Backplane; Single Conn; I2C; Power Conn: 4-bay 12Gb/s SAS/SATA; 4 x SATA signal; 5-pin I2C; 1 x big 4-pin 12v/5v
7. Fans: 4 x fans, 40*40*56, dual motor, 22500/20500 RPM, PWM, 180mm, 4P7C
8. PSU Form Factor; Wattage; Efficiency Rating; Dimensions: 1U redundant; 350w; 80+ Gold; 220 x 106 x 41.5mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 1 x full height riser bracket w/ dummy @ PCIe slot 6
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 Package, 26" x 22.5" x 5.5", with Chenbro logo / 28 pcs per pallet
13. Front Panel Controls:

          1 x USB 3.0, 1 x power status, 2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604+ only)

Order code: RM14604-0180A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX , 12" x 9.6"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 545 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72“
4. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket 
5. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5” Screw-in), 2-bay, 2.5” internal HDD, 1-bay, slim ODD, 9.5mm
6. Backplane; Single Conn; I2C; Power Conn: 4-bay 12Gb/s SAS/SATA, 4 x SATA Signal / 5-Pin I2C/ 1 x Big 4-Pin 12v/5v
7. Fans: 4 x fan, 40*40*56, Dual Motor, 22500/20500RPM,PWM,180MM,4P7C
8. PSU Form Factor; Wattage; Efficiency Rating; Dimensions: 1U redundant,, 350w / 80+ Gold/220 x 106 x 41.5mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certifications: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 1 x Full Height riser bracket w dummy @ PCIe Slot6
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 Package, 26” x 22.5” x 5.5”, with Chenbro Logo / 28pcs per pallet
13. Front Panel Control: 

          1 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604 Plus Only)

Order code: RM14604-0190A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX , 12" x 9.6"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 545 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72"
4. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket 
5. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5" hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5" Screw-in), 2-bay, 2.5"  internal HDD, 1-bay, slim ODD, 9.5mm
6. Backplane; Single Conn; I2C; Power Conn: 4-bay 12Gb/s SAS/SATA, 4 x SATA Signal / 5-Pin I2C/ 1 x Big 4-Pin 12v/5v
7. Fans: 4 x fan, 40*40*56, Dual Motor, 22500/20500RPM,PWM,180MM,4P7C
8. PSU Form Factor; Wattage; Efficiency Rating; Dimensions: 1U redundant,, 450w / 80+ Gold/220 x 106 x 41.5mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 1 x Full Height riser bracket w dummy @ PCIe Slot6
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 Package, 26" x 22.5" x 5.5", with Chenbro Logo / 28pcs per pallet
13. Front Panel Control:

          1 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604 Plus Only)
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Order code: RM14604-0160A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX , 12" x 9.6"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 545 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72"
4. Front Panel Control: 1 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604 Plus Only)
5. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket 
6. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5" hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5" Screw-in), 2-bay, 2.5" internal HDD, 1-bay, slim ODD, 9.5mm
7. Fans: 4 x fan, 40*40*56, Dual Motor, 22500/20500RPM,PWM,180MM,4P7C
8. PSU Form Factor; Wattage; Efficiency Rating; Dimensions: 1U Flex, 500w/ 150mm x 81.5mm x 40mm / 80+ Gold
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, IEC/CB, CE, FCC, CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 1 x Full Height riser bracket w dummy @ PCIe Slot6
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 Package, 26" x 22.5" x 5.5", with Chenbro Logo / 28pcs per pallet
13. Backplane; Single Conn; I2C; Power Conn:

          4-bay Tri-Mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/ 1 x MiniSAS & 4 x slimSAS single/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 4-Pin 12v

Order code: RM14604-0200A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX , 12" x 9.6"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 545 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72“
4. Front Panel Control: 1 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604 Plus Only)
5. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket 
6. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5” Screw-in), 2-bay, 2.5” internal HDD, 1-bay, slim ODD, 9.5mm
7. Fans: 4 x fan, 40*40*56, Dual Motor, 22500/20500RPM,PWM,180MM,4P7C
8. PSU Form Factor; Wattage; Efficiency Rating; Dimensions: 1U Flex, 500w/ 80+ Gold/ 150mm x 81.5mm x 40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 90~132VAC & 180~264VAC @ 47~63Hz
10. PSU Safety Certifications: UL, TUV, CE/EMC, CCC, BSMI, C-tick
11. Expansion Slots: 1 x Full Height riser bracket w/ dummy @ PCIe Slot6
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 Package, 26” x 22.5” x 5.5”, with Chenbro Logo / 28pcs per pallet
13. Backplane; Single Conn; I2C; Power Conn:

          4-bay Tri-Mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/ 1 x MiniSAS & 4 x slimSAS single/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 4-Pin 12v

Order code: RM14604-0210A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 1U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX , 12" x 9.6"
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 545 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72“
4. Front Panel Control: 1 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604 Plus Only)
5. Ear Bracket: Captive ear bracket 
6. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5” Screw-in), 2-bay, 2.5” internal HDD, 1-bay, slim ODD, 9.5mm
7. Fans: 4 x fan, 40*40*56, Dual Motor, 22500/20500RPM,PWM,180MM,4P7C
8. PSU Form Factor; Wattage; Efficiency Rating; Dimensions: 1U redundant,, 450w / 80+ Gold/220 x 106 x 41.5mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 1 x Full Height riser bracket w dummy @ PCIe Slot6
12. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: L5 Package, 26” x 22.5” x 5.5”, with Chenbro Logo / 28pcs per pallet
13. Backplane; Single Conn; I2C; Power Conn:

          4-bay Tri-Mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/ 1 x MiniSAS & 4 x slimSAS single/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 4-Pin 12v
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1URack Height

RM14610-0010A0Model

Motherboard Form Factor

Dimensions (D x W x H)

ATX , 12" x 9.6"

Front Panel Controls 1 x USB 3.0, 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604+ only)

Ear Bracket Captive ear bracket 

Drive Bays 10-bay, 2.5" hot-swap toolless HDD

Backplane 10-bay, miniSAS

Single Conn 3 x miniSAS single

I2C 5-pin I2C

Power Conn 1 x 4-pin 12v

Fans 40*40*56, dual motor, 22500/20500 RPM, PWM, 180mm, 4P7C

PSU Form Factor 1U Flex

Wattage 500w

Efficiency Rating 80+ Gold

Power Input Voltage 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz

PSU Safety Certifications UL, TUV, IEC/CB, CE, FCC, CCC, BSMI

Expansion Slots 1 x full height riser bracket w/ dummy at PCIe slot 6

PSU Dimensions 150mm x 81.5mm x 40mm

Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity L5 package, 26" x 22.5" x 5.5", with Chenbro logo / 28 pcs per pallet

545 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72"
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RM14610-0020A0Model

1URack Height

Motherboard Form Factor

Dimensions (D x W x H)

ATX , 12" x 9.6"

Front Panel Controls 1 x USB 3.0, 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status (RM14604+ only)

Ear Bracket Captive ear bracket 

Drive Bays 10-bay, 2.5" hot-swap toolless HDD

Backplane 10-bay, miniSAS

Single Conn 3 x miniSAS single

I2C 5-pin I2C

Power Conn 1 x 4-pin 12v

Fans 40*40*56, dual motor, 22500/20500 RPM, PWM, 180mm, 4P7C

PSU Form Factor 1U redundant

Wattage 450w

Efficiency Rating 80+ Gold

Power Input Voltage 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz

PSU Safety Certifications UL, TUV, IEC/CB, CE, FCC, CCC, BSMI

Expansion Slots 1 x full height riser bracket w/ dummy at PCIe slot 6

PSU Dimensions 220mm x 106mm x 41.5mm

Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity L5 package, 26" x 22.5" x 5.5", with Chenbro logo / 28 pcs per pallet

545 x 438.5 x 43.5 (mm) / 21.46" x 17.27" x 1.72"
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Order code: RM23804T3RP5 (RM23804H01*15507)
Includes: 1. 2 x 5.25" Open Bay Support

2. 1 x 4-port 12Gb/s Mini-SAS HD Backplane, Passive
3. 1 x LED Board, w/ USB 3.0
4. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
5. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P(SSI) to 10P*2 (Female), 500mm, For Supermicro M/B 
6. 1 x Fan Bar, Middle, Tool-less
7. 3 x 80mm Fan, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing
8. 2 x Fan Cover, For Air flow Management
9. 1 x PSU Mounting Bracket, Single
10. 1 x Front Top Cover, Non Tool-less
11. 1 x Rear Top Cover, Non Tool-less
12. 4x 3.5" HS HDD, SAS/SATA
13. 2 x 2.5" HDD/SSD Holder, Internal, Blue, Tool-less
14. 1 x LP Window for Single 2U PSU
15. PSU, 1+1 Redundant, 550W
16. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo, Pallet

Order code: RM23804-0020A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87mm/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD, 2x 5 ¼” bay
7. Backplane; Single Conn; I2C; Power Conn: 4-bay SAS/SATA; 4x SATA ports; 5-pin I2C; 2 x 4-pin ATX molex
8. Fans: 3x fan (80*T38, NIDEC), hot-swap, 11000 RPM, PWM, L70mm, 4P4C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS, 800W / 80+ platinum/L185*W73.5*H40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE, 0 CCC, BSMI
12. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: 

          L5 Package, 830*590*190MM, 22 KGF/cm2, AB FLUTE, for printing carton (CHENBRO CIS)/10 pcs per pallet
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Order code: RM23804-0030A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87mm/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5” tri-mode hotswappable toolless HDD, 2x 5 ¼” bay
7. Fans: 3x fan (80*T38, NIDEC), hot-swappable, 11000 RPM, PWM, L70mm, 4P4C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 550w / 80+ Platinum/L185*W73.5*H40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
12. Cargo Box: L5 package, 830*590*190mm, 22KGF
13. Pallet Capacity: CM2, AB FLUTE, for printing carton (CHENBRO CIS)/ 10 pcs per Pallet
14. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          4-bay tri-mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/ 1 x miniSAS port & 4 x slimSAS 4i port/ 4-pin I2C/ 2 x 4-pin 12v

Order code: RM23804-0040A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5” tri-mode hot-swap toolless HDD, 2x 5 ¼” bay
7. Fans: 3x fans (80*T38, NIDEC), hot-swap, 11000 RPM, PWM, L70mm,4 P4C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS, 800W/80+ Titanium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE, 0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
12. Cargo Box: L5 package, 830*590*190mm, 22KGF
13. Pallet Capacity: CM2, AB FLUTE, for printing carton (CHENBRO CIS)/ 10 pcs per Pallet
14. Back Plane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          4-bay tri-mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/ 1 x miniSAS port & 4 x slimSAS 4i port/4-pin I2C/ 2 x 4-pin 12v
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Order code: RM23808M3RP8U5 (RM23808H03*15127)
Includes: 1. 8 X 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-less, Black/Blue

2. 1 x 8-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Backplane, Passive
3. 1 x Front LED & USB 3.0*2 Board, Built-in Cabinet Ear
4. 1 x Extension Cable, Display, 2*12P SSI to 10P*2 Female (For Supermicro M/B)
5. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
6. 1 x Fan Cage, 4-bay, for 4 x 80mm Fan, w/ 4*PCBA for Hot-swap, Tool-less
7. 3 x 80mm Fan, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing, L70mm, Hot-swap, w/ Fan Holder
8. 4 x Fan Extension Cable, 500mm
9. 1 x Fan Dummy Cover, For Air Flow Management
10. 1 x Low Profile Rear Window, 7-slot
11. 1 x Dummy Cover, For Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
12. 1+1 CRPS, 800W, Full Range, 80+ Platinum, w/ Mounting Bracket
13. 1 x Top Cover, Front, Tool-less
14. 1 x Top Cover, Rear, w/ Easy-lift Latch
15. 2 x 2.5" HDD/SSD Holder, Internal, Blue, Tool-less
16. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo, Pallet

Order code: RM23808M3RPCG1 (RM23808H03*15778) Will be phased out after stock depleted.
Includes: 1. 8x 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-less, Black/Blue

2. 1 x 8-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Backplane, Passive
3. 1 x Front LED & USB 3.0*2 Board, Built-in Cabinet Ear
4. 1 x Extension Cable, Display, 2*12P SSI to 10P*2 Female (For Supermicro M/B)
5. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
6. 1 x Fan Cage, 4-bay, for 4 x 80mm Fan, w/ 4*PCBA for Hot-swap, Tool-less
7. 3 x 80mm Fan, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing, L70mm, Hot-swap, w/ Fan Holder
8. 4 x Fan Extension Cable, 500mm
9. 3 x Full Height Rear Window
10. 1 x Dummy Cover, for Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
11. 1 x (1+1) CRPS, 1200W, Full Range, w/ mounting Bracket
12. 1 x Top Cover, Front, Tool-less
13. 1 x Top Cover, Rear, w/ Easy-lift Latch
14. 1x Riser card X 16
15. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo, Pallet
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Order code: RM23808-0090A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87mm/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 8-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD, 1x slim ODD, 2x 2.5" internal drive
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 8-bay SAS/SATA, 2x mini-SAS ports / 4-pin I2C/ 1 x 8-pin 12V 
8. Fans: 3x fan (80*T38, NIDEC), hot-swap, 11000 RPM, PWM, L70mm, 4P4C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS, 800W / 80+ Titanium /L185*W73.5*H40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE, 0 CCC, BSMI
12. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity:

          L5 package, 830*590*190mm, 22KGF/CM2, AB FLUTE, for printing carton (CHENBRO CIS)/ 10 pcs per pallet

Order code: RM23808-0130A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 8-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD, 1x slim ODD, 2x 2.5" internal drive
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 8-bay SAS/SATA,  2x mini-SAS ports / 4-Pin I2C/ 1 x 8-Pin 12V 
8. Fans: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 1200w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
12. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity:

          L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)/ 10 pcs per Pallet
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Order code: RM23812E3RP8 (RM23812H01*15457)
Includes: 1. 12 x 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-less, Black/Blue

2. 1 x 12-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Expander Backplane, Active
3. 1 x Front LED & USB 3.0*2 Board, Built-in Cabinet Ear
4. 1 x Extension Cable, Display, 2*12P SSI to 10P*2 Female (For Supermicro Motherboard)
5. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
6. 1 x Fan Cage, 4-bay, for 4 x 80mm Fan, w/ 4*PCBA for Hot-swap, Tool-less
7. 3 x 80mm Fan, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing, L70mm, Hot-swap, w/ fan Holder
8. 4 x Fan Extension Cable, 500mm
9. 1 x Fan Dummy Cover, For Air Flow Management
10. 1 x Low Profile Rear Window (RM23808-103B), 7-slot
11. 1 x Dummy Cover, for Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
12. 1 x (1+1) CRPS, 800W, Full Range, w/ mounting Bracket
13. 1 x Top Cover, Front, Tool-less
14. 1 x Top Cover, Rear, w/ easy-lift Latch
15. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo, Pallet

Order code: RM23812E3RP8(T) (RM23812-0120A0)
Includes: 1. 12 x 3.5" HDD tray, toolless, Black/blue

2. 1 x 12-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Expander backplane, Active
3. 1 x Front LED & USB 3.0*2 board, Built-in cabinet ear
4. 1 x Extension cable, display, 2*12P SSI to 10P*2 Female(for Supermicro motherboard)
5. 1 x display&Switch cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, discrete Pins
6. 1 x fan Cage, 4-bay, for 4 x 80mm fan, w/4*PCBA for hot-swap, toolless
7. 3 x 80mm fan, PWM, T38, ball bearing, L70mm, hot-swap, w/fan holder
8. 4 x fan Extension cable, 500mm
9. 1 x fan dummy cover, for Air Flow Management
10. 1 x Low Profile Rear Window(RM23808-103B), 7-slot
11. 1 x dummy cover, for Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
12. 1 x 1+1 800W CRPS 80+ Titanium
13. 1 x Top cover, Front, toolless
14. 1 x Top cover, Rear, w/Easy-lift Latch
15. 1 Single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo, Pallet
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Order code: RM23812E3RPCMRG1 (RM2381201-01*909629) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
Includes: 1. Mother Board Form Factor for AMD EPYC 7003/7002 SMC H12SSW-NTR

2. 12 x 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-less, Black/Blue
3. 1 x 12-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Expander Backplane, Active
4. 1 x Front LED & USB 3.0*2 Board, Built-in Cabinet Ear
5. 1 x Extension Cable, Display, 2*12P SSI to 10P*2 Female (For Supermicro Motherboard)
6. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
7. 1 x Fan Cage, 4-bay, for 4 x 80mm Fan, w/ 4*PCBA for Hot-swap, Tool-less
8. 4 x 80mm Fan, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing, L70mm, Hot-swap, w/ fan Holder
9. 4 x Fan Extension Cable, 500mm
10. 4 x Full Height Rear Window+ 3 Low Profile Rear Window
11. 1 x Dummy Cover, for Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
12. 1 x (1+1) CRPS, 1200W, Full Range, w/ mounting Bracket
13. 1 x Top Cover, Front, Tool-less
14. 1 x Top Cover, Rear, w/ easy-lift Latch
15. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo, Pallet

Order code: RM23812-0210A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 12-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 12-bay SAS/SATA EXP,  2x mini-SAS ports / 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 8-Pin 12V 
8. Fans: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 1200w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
12. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity:

          L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)/ 10 pcs per Pallet

Order code: RM23812-0220A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 12-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Fans: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 800w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
12. Cargo Box: L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF
13. Pallet Capacity: L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF
14. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          12-bay SAS/SATA/NVMe,  3x mini-SAS ports/4x slimline 8i ports/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 8-Pin 12V 
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Order code: RM23812-0230A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 12-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Fans: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 800w / 80+ Titanium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
12. Cargo Box: L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)
13. Pallet Capacity: 10 pcs per Pallet
14. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          12-bay SAS/SATA/NVMe,  3x mini-SAS ports/4x slimline 8i ports/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 8-Pin 12V 

Order code: RM23812-0240A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 12-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Fans: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 1200w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
12. Cargo Box: L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)
13. Pallet Capacity: 10 pcs per Pallet
14. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          12-bay SAS/SATA/NVMe,  3x mini-SAS ports/4x slimline 8i ports/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 8-Pin 12V 
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Order code: RM23824-0140A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 16-bay, 2.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 16-bay SAS/SATA EXP,  2x mini-SAS ports / 4-Pin I2C/ 3 x 8-Pin 12V 
8. Fans: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 1200w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
12. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: 

          L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)/ 10 pcs per Pallet

Order code: RM23824-0150A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 16-bay, 2.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Fans: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 1200w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
12. Cargo Box: L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)
13. Pallet Capacity: 10 pcs per Pallet
14. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          8-bay SAS/SATA+ 8-bay NVMe G5,  2x mini-SAS ports /8x MCIO 4i ports/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 8-Pin 12V 

30

• RM238N24-RL

• RM238N20T4-RL

• RM238N8T16-RL

• RM238N4T20-RL



Order code: RM23824-0160A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 16-bay, 2.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 2x 8-bay NVMe G5,  16x MCIO 4i ports/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 8-Pin 12V 
8. Fans: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 1200w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
12. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity:

          L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)/ 10 pcs per Pallet

Order code: RM23824-0170A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 24-bay, 2.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 24-bay SAS/SATA EXP,  2x mini-SAS ports / 4-Pin I2C/ 4 x 8-Pin 12V 
8. Fans: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 1200w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
12. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity:

          L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)/ 10 pcs per Pallet

Order code: RM23824-0180A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 24-bay, 2.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Fan: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 1200w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
11. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
12. Cargo Box: L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)
13. Pallet Capacity: 10 pcs per Pallet
14. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 

          16-bay SAS/SATA EXP+ 1x 8-bay NVMe G5,  8x MCIO 4i ports/ 2x mini-SAS ports/4-Pin I2C/ 4 x 8-Pin 12V 
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Order code: RM23824-0190A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: E-ATX (12”x13”)
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 658.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 25.92" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 24-bay, 2.5” hot-swap toolless HDD.
7. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn: 3x 8-bay NVMe G5,  24x MCIO 4i ports/ 4-Pin I2C/  x 8-Pin 12V 
8. Fan: 3x fan(80*T38,NIDEC),hot-swap, 11000RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
9. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 1200w / 80+ Plantium/L185*W73.5*H40mm
10. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
11. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, CB, CE,0 CCC, BSMI
12. Expansion Slots: 7 x low profile or 3 x full height (optional)
13. Cargo Box/Pallet Capacity: 

          L5 Package, 830*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)/ 10 pcs per Pallet

Order code: RM238N4T20-RC00L(RM23824-0060C0) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
Includes: 1. 4 x 2.5" HDD tray, toolless, black or orange (for NVME drives)

2. 20 x 2.5" HDD tray, toolless, black or blue
3. 1 x 8-port 4/8 tri-mode NVME backplane, 12Gb/s 
4. 1 x 12Gb/s SAS expander, 24-port, daughter board
5. 1 x 16-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD backplane, Passive, for 2.5" HDD/SSD 
6. 2 x mini-SAS HD cable, backplane to backplane, 550mm
7. 1x cable, I2C, N4 BP to 16 bay SAS/SATA BP, 300mm
8. 1x cable, I2C, SAS Expander to MB , 800mm
9. 1 x Front LED & USB 3.0*2 board, Built-in cabinet ear
10. 1 x Extension cable, display, 2*12P SSI to 10P*2 Female(for Supermicro motherboard)
11. 1 x fan Cage, 4-bay, for 4 x 80mm fan, w/4*PCBA for hot-swap, toolless
12. 4 x 80mm fan, PWM, T38, ball bearing, L70mm, hot-swap, w/fan holder
13. 4 x fan Extension cable, 500mm
14. 1 x Low Profile Rear Window
15. 1 x dummy cover, for Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
16. 1 x Top cover, Front, toolless
17. 1 x Top cover, Rear, w/Easy-lift Latch
18. 1 x PSU bracket, CRPS, Front and Rear
19. 1 x single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo, Pallet
20. PSU, CRPS, 1200W, hot-swap, with PDB, With PSU BKT
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Order Code: RM24100-L (RM24100H01*15651)
Includes: 1. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5"

2. 1 x Drive Cage, 2 x 3.5"
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD Holder
4. 1 x Front Display and Control Switch Cable, 800mm
5. 1 x USB 2.0 Cable, 750mm 
6. 1 x Mounting Bracket, PS/2 PSU, Rear 
7. 1 x Power Cable, AC-Inlet, Internal, 100/560mm, Right Angle
8. 1 x Aluminum Front Plate, Decoration Strip
9. 1 x 80mm Fan, 3P3C, T32, Ball Bearing, L300mm
10. 1 x Low Profile PCI Slots Rear Window
11. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Includes: 1. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5"
2. 1 x Drive Cage, 2 x 3.5"
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD Holder
4. 1 x Front Display and Control Switch Cable, 800mm
5. 1 x USB 3.0 Cable
6. 1 x Mounting Bracket, PS/2 PSU, Rear 
7. 1 x Power Cable, AC-Inlet, Internal, 100/560mm, Right Angle
8. 1 x 80mm Fan, 3P3C, T32, Ball Bearing, L300mm
9. 1 x Low Profile PCI Slots Rear Window
10. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM24100-L2 (RM24100H01*15650)
Includes: 2-door Bezel

1. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5"
2. 1 x Drive Cage, 2 x 3.5"
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD Holder
4. 1 x Front Display and Control Switch Cable, 800mm
5. 1 x USB 2.0 Cable, 750mm 
6. 1 x Mounting Bracket, PS/2 PSU, Rear 
7. 1 x Power Cable, AC-Inlet, Internal, 100/560mm, Right Angle
8. 1 x 2-door Front Bezel, Black
9. 1 x 80mm Fan, 3P3C, T32, Ball Bearing, L300mm (30H080032-101), YS 
10. 1 x Low Profile PCI Slots Rear Window
11. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM24100-LU3 (RM24100-0110C0)
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Includes:

Includes:

Order code: RM24100-S400L2U3 (RM24100-0120C0) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
1. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5"
2. 1 x Drive Cage, 2 x 3.5"
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD Holder
4. 1 x Front Display and Control Switch Cable, 800mm
5. 1 x USB 3.0 Cable
6. 1 x Mounting Bracket, PS/2 PSU, Rear 
7. 1 x Power Cable, AC-Inlet, Internal, 100/560mm, Right Angle
8. 1 x Aluminum Front Plate, Decoration Strip
9. 1 x 80mm Fan, 3P3C, T32, Ball Bearing, L300mm
10. 1 x Low Profile PCI Slots Rear Window
11. 1 x 2-door Front Bezel, Black
12. 1  x 400W Single PSU 
13. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

1. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5"
2. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25” + 1 x 3.5” or 1 x Slim ODD
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD Holder
4. 1 x Front Display and Control Switch Cable, 800mm
5. 1 x USB 3.0 Cable
6. 1 x Power Cable, AC-Inlet, Internal, 100/560mm, Right Angle
7. 1 x Aluminum Front Plate, Decoration Strip
8. 1 x 80mm Fan, 3P3C, T32, Ball Bearing, L300mm
9. 1 x Low Profile PCI Slots Rear Window
10. 1 x 800W CRPS PSU (1+0)
11. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM24100-S600L2U3 (RM24100-0060C0)
Includes: 1. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5"

2. 1 x Drive Cage, 2 x 3.5"
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD Holder
4. 1 x Front Display and Control Switch Cable, 800mm
5. 1 x USB 3.0 Cable
6. 1 x Mounting Bracket, PS/2 PSU, Rear 
7. 1 x Power Cable, AC-Inlet, Internal, 100/560mm, Right Angle
8. 1 x Aluminum Front Plate, Decoration Strip
9. 1 x 80mm Fan, 3P3C, T32, Ball Bearing, L300mm
10. 1 x Low Profile PCI Slots Rear Window
11. 1 x 2-door Front Bezel, Black
12. 1x 600W Single PSU 
13. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM24100FP8 (RM24100-0170C0)

Order code: RM24100-L2U3 (RM24100-0080C0)
Includes: 2-door Bezel

1. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5"
2. 1 x Drive Cage, 2 x 3.5"
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD Holder
4. 1 x Front Display and Control Switch Cable, 800mm
5. 1 x USB 3.0 Cable
6. 1 x Mounting Bracket, PS/2 PSU, Rear 
7. 1 x Power Cable, AC-Inlet, Internal, 100/560mm, Right Angle
8. 1 x 2-Door Front Bezel, Black
9. 1 x 80mm Fan, 3P3C, T32, Ball Bearing, L300mm (30H080032-101), YS 
10. 1 x Low Profile PCI Slots Rear Window
11. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo
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Order code: RM24100FP5 (RM24100-0130C0)
Includes: 1. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5"

2. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" or 1 x Slim ODD
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD Holder
4. 1 x Front Display and Control Switch Cable, 800mm
5. 1 x USB 3.0 Cable
6. 1 x Power Cable, AC-Inlet, Internal, 100/560mm, Right Angle
7. 1 x Aluminum Front Plate, Decoration Strip
8. 1 x 80mm Fan, 3P3C, T32, Ball Bearing, L300mm
9. 1 x Low Profile PCI Slots Rear Window
10. 1 x 500W Flex PSU 
11. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM24100RP5(RM24100-0190C0)
1. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5"
2. 1 x Drive Cage, 1 x 5.25” + 1 x 3.5” or 1 x slim ODD
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD holder
4. 1 x Front display and Control switch cable, 800mm
5. 1 x USB 3.0 cable
6. 1 x power cable, AC-Inlet, internal, 100/560mm, Right Angle
7. 1 x Aluminum Front Plate, Decoration Strip
8. 1 x 80mm fan, 3P3C, T32, ball bearing, L300mm
9. 1 x Low Profile PCI slots Rear Window
10. 1+1 550W CRPS PSU 
11. 1 x single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo
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Order code: RM24504T3RP5 (RM24504H01*15508)
Includes: 1. 2 x 5.25" Open Bay Support

2. 1 x 4-port to port, 12Gb/s SATA&SAS Backplane
3. 1 x LED Board, w/ USB 
4. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
5. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P (SSI) to 10P*2 (Female), 500mm, For Supermicro Motherboard
6. 1 x Fan Bar, Middle, Tool-less
7. 3 x 80mm Fan, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing, L350mm
8. 2 x Fan Cover, For Air flow Management
9. 1 x PSU Mounting Bracket, Single
10. 1 x Front Top Cover, Non Tool-less
11. 1 x Rear Top Cover, Non Tool-less
12. 4x 3.5" HS HDD, SAS/SATA
13. 2 x 2.5" HDD/SSD Holder, Internal, Blue, Tool-less
14. 1 x LP Window for Single 2U PSU
15. PSU, 1+1 Redundant, 550W
16. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo, Pallet

Order code: RM24504T3FP5 (RM24504H01*15509)
Includes: 1. 2 x 5.25" Open Bay Support

2. 1 x 4-port to Port, 12Gb/s SATA&SAS Backplane
3. 1 x LED Board, w/USB 
4. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
5. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P (SSI) to 10P*2 (Female), 500mm, For Supermicro Motherboard 
6. 1 x Fan Bar, Middle, Tool-less
7. 3 x 80mm Fan, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing, L350mm
8. 2 x Fan Cover, For Air Flow Management
9. 1 x PSU Mounting Bracket, Single
10. 1 x Front Top Cover, Non Tool-less
11. 1 x Rear Top Cover, Non Tool-less
12. 4 x 3.5" HS HDD, SAS/SATA
13. 2 x 2.5" HDD/SSD Holder, Internal, Blue, Tool-less
14. 1 x LP Window for Single 2U PSU
15. PSU, Single 550W
16. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo, Pallet
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Order code: RM24504T3RP8G1 (RM24504H03*15792) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
Includes:

Includes:

1. 2 x 5.25" Open bay support
2. 1 x 4-port to port , 12Gb/s SATA&SAS backplane
3. 1 x LED board, w/USB 
4. 1 x display&Switch cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, discrete Pins
5. 1 x display&Switch cable, 2*12P(SSI) to 10P*2(Female), 500mm, for Supermicro motherboard 
6. 1 x fan Bar, Middle
7. 2 x 80mm fan, 11000RPM PWM, T38, ball bearing, L70mm
8. 2 x fan cover, for air flow management
9. 1 x PSU mounting bracket, single
10. 1 x Front Top cover, Non toolless
11. 1 x Rear Top cover, Non toolless
12. 4x 3.5" HS HDD, SAS/SATA
13. 2 x 2.5" HDD/SSD holder, internal, blue, toolless
14. 3xFull Height riser bracket 
15. PSU, 1+1 redundant, 800W
16. Single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo, Pallet

Order code: RM24504-0070A0
1. Rack Height: 2U
2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX (12" x 9.6")
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 557.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 21.94" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 4-bay, 3.5" hot-swap toolless HDD, 2x 5 ¼" bay
7. Fan: 3x fan(80*T38,SUNON),hot-swap, 7500RPM,PWM, L70MM,4P4C
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 550w / 80+ Gold/L185*W73.5*H40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, IEC/CB, CE, FCC, CCC, BSMI,GB, KCC
11. Expansion Slots: 7 x Low Profile or 3 x Full Height @ PCIe slot 6
12. Cargo Box: L5 Package, 730*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)
13. Pallet Capacity: 10 pcs per Pallet
14. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          4-bay Tri-Mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/ 1 x MiniSAS port & 4 x slimSAS 4i port/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 4-Pin 12v
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Order code: RM24508M3RP5 (RM24508H02*15167 (FSP)) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
Includes: 1. 8 x 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-less, Black/Blue

2. 1 x 8-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Backplane, Passive
3. 1 x PSU, 550W, 1+1 Redundant (CRPS Module), 80+ Platinum, w/ PMBus
4. 1 x LED Board, w/ USB 3.0*2 (840mm)
5. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
6. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P (SSI) to 10P*2 (Female), 500mm, For Supermicro M/B 
7. 1 x Fan Bar, Tool-less, w/ 4 x Hot-swap Fan Bay
8. 3 x Fan Module, 80mm, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing, L70mm, w/ hot-swap PCBA
9. 1 x Fan Cover, For Air Flow Management
10. 1 x Dummy Cover, for Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
11. 1 x Front Top Cover, Non Tool-less
12. 1 x Rear Top Cover, Non Tool-less
13. 1 x Slim ODD Mounting Kit, Black
14. 2 x 2.5" HDD/SSD Holder, Internal, Blue, Tool-less
15. 1 x LP Window for CRPS
16. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo, Pallet

Order code: RM24508M3FP5 (RM24508H02*15946)
Includes: 1. 8 x 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-less, Black/Blue

2. 1 x 8-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Backplane, Passive
3. 1 x PSU, 500W, Single PSU, 80+ Platinum, w/ PMBus
4. 1 x LED Board, w/ USB 3.0*2 (840mm)
5. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
6. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P (SSI) to 10P*2 (Female), 500mm, For Supermicro M/B 
7. 1 x Fan Bar, Tool-less, w/ 4 x Hot-swap Fan Bay
8. 3 x Fan Module, 80mm, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing, L70mm, w/ hot-swap PCBA
9. 1 x Fan Cover, For Air Flow Management
10. 1 x Dummy Cover, for Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
11. 1 x Front Top Cover, Non Tool-less
12. 1 x Rear Top Cover, Non Tool-less
13. 1 x Slim ODD Mounting Kit, Black
14. 2 x 2.5" HDD/SSD Holder, Internal, Blue, Tool-less
15. 1 x LP Window for CRPS
16. Single Packing Carton (Brown box)
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Order code: RM24512E3RP5 (RM24512H03*14461)
Includes: 1. 12 x 3.5" HDD Tray, Tool-less, Black/Blue

2. 1 x 12-port 12Gb/ S mini-SAS HD Expander Backplane, Active
3. 1 x Front LED & USB 3.0*2 Board, Built-in Cabinet Ear
4. 1 x Extension Cable, Display, 2*12P SSI to 10P*2 Female (For Supermicro Motherboard)
5. 1 x Display & Switch Cable, 2*12P to 10P*2, 500mm, Discrete Pins
6. 1 x Fan Cage, 4-bay, for 4 x 80mm Fan, w/ 4*PCBA for Hot-swap, Tool-less
7. 3 x 80mm Fan, PWM, T38, Ball Bearing, L70mm, Hot-swap, w/ fan Holder
8. 4 x Fan Extension Cable, 500mm
9. 1 x Fan Dummy Cover, For Air Flow Management
10. 1 x Low Profile Rear Window (RM23808-103B), 7-slot
11. 1 x Dummy Cover, For Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
12. 1 x (1+1) CRPS, 550W, Full Range, w/ mounting Bracket
13. 1 x Top Cover, Front, Tool-less
14. 1 x Top Cover, Rear, w/ easy-lift Latch
15. 1 x Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo, Pallet

Order code: RM24512M3-R550L (RM24512H03*14465)
Includes: 1. 12 x 3.5" HDD tray, toolless, Black/blue

2. 1 x 12-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD backplane, Passive
3. 1 x LED board, w/USB 3.0*2(840mm), w/cables
4. 1 x display cable, 2*12P to 2*10P, 500mm, discrete Pins
5. 1 x Extension cable, 2*12P(SSI) to 2&10P(Female), 500mm, for Supermicro motherboard 
6. 1 x fan Bar, Middle, toolless, w/4 x PCBA
7. 3 x 80mm fan, PWM, T38, ball bearing, L70mm, hot-swap
8. 1 x fan cover, for air flow management
9. 1 x PSU, 550W, 1+1 redundant(CRPS Module), 80+ Platinum, w/PMBus, Active PFC & Full Range
10. 1 x Rear Window Frame, for CRPS
11. 1 x Front Top cover, Non toolless
12. 1 x Rear Top cover, Non toolless
13. 1 x dummy cover, for Rear 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage Opening
14. Single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo, Pallet

Order code: RM24512-0120A0
Includes: 1. Rack Height: 2U

2. Motherboard Form Factor: ATX (12" x 9.6")
3. Dimensions (D x W x H): 557.2 x 438 x 87 (mm)/ 21.94" x 17.24" x 3.42"
4. Front Panel Control: 2 x USB 3.0 / 1 x power status,  2 x Lan activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1x HDD status 
5. Ear Bracket: Plastic Rack ear 
6. Drive Bays: 12-bay, 3.5” hot-swap toolless HDD (2.5” Screw-in), 
7. Fan: 3x fan,80*80*38,11000RPM,PWM,L70MM,4P4C,single,ball,V80E12BS2A5-07T841,NIDEC
8. PSU Form Factor/Wattage/Efficiency Rating/Dimensions: CRPS,, 550w / 80+ Gold/L185*W73.5*H40mm
9. Power Input Voltage: 100~240VAC @ 50~60Hz
10. PSU Safety Certification: UL, TUV, IEC/CB, CE, FCC, CCC, BSMI,GB, KCC
11. Expansion Slots: 7 x Low Profile or 3 x Full Height @ PCIe slot 6
12. Cargo Box: L5 Package, 730*590*190MM,22KGF/CM2,AB FLUTE,for PRINTING carton(CHENBRO CIS)
13. Pallet Capacity: 10 pcs per Pallet
14. Backplane/Single Conn/I2C/Power Conn:

          4-bay SAS/SATA+ 8-bay Tri-Mode, SAS/SATA/NVMV Gen4/ 3 x MiniSAS port & 4 x slimSAS 8i port/ 4-Pin I2C/ 2 x 8-Pin 12v
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M/B Form Factor

RM25204T3RP8 (RM25204H01*15669)/ RM25204N4RP8 (RM25204H01*15867) RIOSeries

RM252 2U Edge Computing ChassisModel

DescriptionOrder Number

DescriptionOptions

Dimension (D x W x H)

Drive Bay

Storage Backplane

PSU Form Factor

Indicators

Front Control

Cooling Fans

System Security

Expansion Slot

Supported Rack 
Mount Kit (Options)

SSI EEB (12" x 13"), CEB (12" x 10.5"), ATX (12" x 9.6")

450.0 x 438.0 x 87.0 (mm) ; 17.72" x 17.24" x 3.43"

4-Bay 2.5" HDD, Hot-swap, Front
2-Bay 2.5" HDD, Hot-swap, Rear (Option)

RM25204T3RP8 (RM25204H01*15669): 2 x 2-port 12Gbps SAS/SATA
* 1 x miniSAS-HD & 2 x 7-pin SATA RM25204N4RP8 2x2-port NVME GEN4, 4x SlimSAS 

2U Redundant CRPS (1+1), 800W (80+, Platinum)

1 x Power Status, 2 x LAN Activity, 1 x UID, 1 x HDD Status, 1 x System Alarm

1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 1 x UID, 1 x USB 3.0

4 x 80mm, PWM, 11000 RPM, Hot-swap

384-PCB000019BA0 Riser KIT, RM25206, RISER (62368), w/ rear Window w/ riser Card X16, 12Pcs/CTN

384-25203-3301A0 Rail, Slide, 2U, Travel: 480MM, Chassis W: 438MM, Tool-less, RM252/352

-

7 x Low Profile or 3 x Full Height (Option)

RM25204N4RP8 
(RM25204H01*15867)

RM25204 Rear I/O 2U 4-Bay 2.5" NVMe Gen4 Edge Computing Chassis (800W 1+1)

- Slide rail kit w/o CMA support (2-Section): Works for 438 mm width rack chassis, P2P: 26" to 
33", Traveling Distance: 19, Tool-less

- Cable Management Arm (CMA)
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M/B Form Factor

RM2520401-0010A0/ RM2520401-0020A0Series

RM252 2U Edge Computing ChassisModel

Order Number

DescriptionOptions

Dimension (D x W x H)

Drive Bay

Storage Backplane

PSU Form Factor

Indicators

Front Control

Cooling Fans

System Security

Expansion Slot

Supported Rack 
Mount Kit (Options)

SSI EEB (12" x 13"), CEB (12" x 10.5"), ATX (12" x 9.6")

450.0 x 438.0 x 87.0 (mm) ; 17.72" x 17.24" x 3.43"

4-Bay 2.5" HDD, Hot-swap, Front
2-Bay 2.5" HDD, Hot-swap, Rear 

RM2520401-0010A0/ RM2520401-0020A0 
2 x 2-port 12Gbps SAS/ SATA, 1 x 2-port NVME GEN 4

2U Redundant CRPS (1+1), 1200W

1 x Power Status, 2 x LAN Activity, 1 x UID, 1 x HDD Status, 1 x System Alarm

1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 1 x UID, 1 x USB 3.0

4 x 80mm, PWM, 11000 RPM, Hot-swap

384-25203-3301A0 Rail, Slide, 2U, Travel: 480MM, Chassis W: 438MM, Tool-less, RM252/352

-

RM2520401-0010A0: 1 x Low Profile +2 x Full Height, RM2520401-0020A0: 6 x Low Profile +1 x Full Height

RM2520401-0010A0, 2U, 17.7", 6Bay*2.5", NVME GEN 4,SAS/SATA, 4*8038, CRPS (1+1), 1200W, Single+Pallet, 8Pcs/Pallet, RIO, MIO, Support #6.5 Slot MB

RM2520401-0020A0, 2U, 17.7", 6BAY*2.5", NVME GEN 4,SAS/SATA, 4*8038, CRPS (1+1), 1200W, Single+Pallet, 8Pcs/Pallet, RIO, LP, Support #6.5 Slot MB

- Slide Rail Kit w/ o CMA support (2-Section): Works for 438 mm Width Rack Chassis, P2P: 26" 
to 33", Traveling Distance: 19, Tool-less

- Cable Management Arm (CMA)
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M/B Form Factor

22-300012-003000 2U, 2x USB 3.0, 24x 3.5" SAS/SATA, MiniSAS-HD expander BP, 1200W (1+1) RedundantSeries

RM253Model

Options

Dimension (D x W x H)

Drive Bay

Storage Backplane

PSU Form Factor

Indicators

Front Control

Cooling Fans

System Security

Expansion Slot

Supported Rack 
Mount Kit (Options)

ATX (12" x 9.6")

TBD

2 x 12-Bay 3.5" HDD, Hot-swap (on Both Side)
1 x 2-Bay 2.5" HDD, Hot-swap, Rear (Option)

2 x 12-port 12Gbps SAS Expander
1 x 2-port 12Gbps SAS/SATA or NVMe U.2 (Option)

2U Redundant CRPS (1+1), 1200W (80+, Platinum)

1 x Power Status, 1 x UID, 2 x LAN Activity
1 x HDD Status, 2 x HDD Failure, 1 x System Alarm

1 x Power on/ off, 1 x UID, 1 x System Reset, 2 x USB 3.0

Middle: 6 x 60 mm, PWM, 23000 RPM, Hot-swap

384-RAL000005SA0: Rail, Travel: 715MM, Chassis W 438MM, Tool-Less, A6612878, RM25324

126-25112-3001A0: Cable, MINI SAS HD TO MINI SAS HD, 800MM, Amphenol, Flat Type

-

7 x Low Profile or 3 x Full Height (Option)

- Slide Rail Kit with CMA Support: Works for 438 mm Width Rack Chassis, P2P: 26" to 35", 
Traveling Distance 28.1", Maximum Load Weight: 59KG, Tool-less

- Cable Management Arm (CMA)
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Order code: RM31616-0030F0
Includes: 1. Motherboard Form Factor: SSI EEB (12" x 13")

2. Drive Bays: External: 16 x 3.5” hot-swap, 1 x slim ODD, 1 x slim FDD
3. Backplane: 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD w/expander
4. Fans: Middle: 4 x 80mm (T=38mm), Hot-swap
5. Expansion Slots: 7 x Full Height and Full Length
6. Front Controls: 1 x power On/Off, 1 x alarm Mute, 1 x system Reset, 2 x USB 3.0
7. Indicators: 1 x power status, 1 x HDD activity, 1 x LAN activity, 1 x fan Failure & Overheat
8. PSU: 1+1 CRPS, 1200W
9. Included Accessories: Slide rails
10. Packaging: 1 x single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo, Pallet
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M/B Form Factor

22-300012-003000 2U, 2x USB 3.0, 24x 3.5" SAS/SATA, MiniSAS-HD expander BP, 1200W (1+1) RedundantSeries

RM35206 FIO, RM35206 RIOModel

Options

Dimension (D x W x H)

Drive Bay

Storage Backplane

PSU Form Factor

Indicators

Front Control

Cooling Fans

Expansion Slot

Supported Rack 
Mount Kit (Options)

SSI EEB (12" x 13"), CEB (12" x 10.5"), ATX (12" x 9.6")

450.0 x 438.0 x 131.0 (mm); 17.72" x 17.24" x 5.16"

6-Bay 2.5" HDD, Hot-swap, Front
2-Bay 2.5" HDD, Hot-swap, Rear (Option)

2U Redundant CRPS (1+1), 1600W (80+, Platinum)

1 x Power Status, 2 x LAN Activity, 1 x UID, 1 x HDD Status, 1 x System Alarm

1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 1 x UID, 1 x USB 3.0

4 x 80mm, PWM, 11000 RPM, Hot-swap

384-MIX000098SA0:SK, HDD, 2Port HDD Cage Module/ Cable/ SAS/ SATA BP, RM35206   

384-MIX000132BA0:SK, 2Port HDD Cage Module/ Cable/ NVME Gen3, RM35206    

8 x Full Height (4 x Double-width GPU)

- Slide Rail Kit w/ o CMA Support (2-Section): Works for 438 mm Width Rack Chassis, P2P: 26" 
to 33", Traveling Distance: 19", Tool-less

- Cable Management Arm

- RM35206T3RPF (RM35206H01*15671): Rear I/O, 1 x 6-Port 12Gbps SAS/SATA (1 x MiniSAS-HD + 
2 x SATA) 1 x 2-Port 12Gbps SAS/SATA or NVMe U.2 (Option)                                                                                                                               

- RM35206T3RPFU2 (RM35206-0040A0): Front I/O, 1 x 6-Port 12Gbps SAS/SATA (1 x 
miniSAS-HD + 2 x SATA) 1 x 2-Port 12Gbps SAS/SATA or NVMe U.2 (Option)                                                                                                        

- RM35206N4RPF (RM35206H04*15870): Rear I/O , 2x3 Port Nvme Gen4, 6x SlimSAS port                                                                                                                  
- RM35206N4RPFU1 (RM35206-0060A0): Front I/O , 2x3 Port Nvme Gen4, 6x SlimSAS port  
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Order code: RM41300-F1 (RM41300H02*12186)
Includes: 1. 1 x 1-doort Front Bezel, Black

2. 1 x Fan Cage, w/1pcs 120mm, T25, PWM Fan, L650mm
3. 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ anti-Vibration Kits
4. 1 x 4-bay Internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/ anti-Vibration Kits
5. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Rear Window Side
6. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Wire-Harness Side (RM42300-14C)
7. 1 x Add-on Card Retainer, 7-slot
8. 1 x USB 2.0 Cable, 2-port, 750mm
9. 1 x Intrusion Cable, 600mm
10. 1 x Switch/Reset Cable, 2P, 750mm
11. 1 x LED/Switch Cable, 750mm
12. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Includes: 1. 1 x Top , w/2pcs 120*25mm PWM fan , L650mm
2. 1 x fan Cage, w/ 1pcs 120mm, T25, PWM fan , L650mm
3. 1 x Exposed Drive  Cage, 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5", w/ Anti-Vibration kits
4. 1 x 4-bay internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/Anti-Vibration kits
5. 1 x PSU bracket, PS/2,
6. 1 x 2-port USB2.0 cable, 750mm
7. 1 x LED & Switch cable, 750mm
8. 1 x Switch/Reset cable, 2P, 75mm
9. 1 x Intrusion cable, 600mm
10. 2 x 80mm fan, 3P3C, Two ball bearing, L650mm, on Rear Window
11. 1 x Front Bezel, 1-door, Black
12. 1 x Side Stand Kit, FOOT STAND+SANP RIVET+cabinet ear for GPU
13. single packing carton, w/Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM41300-F1U3 (RM41300-0080E0) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
Includes: 1. 1 x 1-doort Front Bezel, Black

2. 1 x fan Cage, w/ 1pcs 120mm, T25, PWM fan , L650mm
3. 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ Anti-Vibration kits
4. 1 x 4-bay internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/Anti-Vibration kits
5. 1 x PSU bracket, PS/2, Rear Window Side
6. 1 x PSU bracket, PS/2, Wire-Harness Side(RM42300-14C)
7. 1 x Add-on card Retainer, 7-slot
8. 1 x USB 3.0 cable, 2-port, 750mm
9. 1 x Intrusion cable, 600mm
10. 1 x Switch/Reset cable, 2P, 750mm
11. 1 x LED/Switch cable, 750mm
12. single packing carton, w/Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM41300-FS81 (RM41300H03*12193) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
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Order code: RM41300-F (RM41300H02*12185)
Includes: 1. 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ Anti-Vibration kits

2. 1 x 4-bay internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/Anti-Vibration kits
3. 1 x fan Cage, w/ 1pcs 120mm, T25, PWM fan , L650mm
4. 1 x PSU bracket, PS/2, Rear Window Side
5. 1 x PSU bracket, PS/2, Wire-Harness Side
6. 1 x Add-on card Retainer, 7-slot
7. 1 x USB2.0 cable, 2-port, 750mm
8. 1 x Intrusion cable, 600mm
9. 1 x Switch/Reset cable, 2P, 750mm
10. 1 x LED/Switch cable, 750mm
11. single packing carton, w/Chenbro Logo

Includes: 1. 1 x Top , w/2pcs 120*25mm PWM fan , L650mm
2. 1 x fan Cage, w/ 1pcs 120mm, T25, PWM fan , L650mm
3. 1 x Exposed Drive  Cage, 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5", w/ Anti-Vibration kits
4. 1 x 4-bay internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/Anti-Vibration kits
5. 1 x PSU bracket, PS/2,
6. 1 x 2-port USB 3.0 cable, 750mm
7. 1 x LED & Switch cable, 750mm
8. 1 x Switch/Reset cable, 2P, 75mm
9. 1 x Intrusion cable, 600mm
10. 2 x 80mm fan, 3P3C, Two ball bearing, L650mm, on Rear Window
11. 1 x Front Bezel, 1-door, Black
12. 1 x Side Stand Kit, FOOT STAND+SANP RIVET+cabinet ear for GPU
13. single packing carton, w/Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM41300-0030E0 
Includes: 1. 1x 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ Anti-Vibration kits

2. 1 x 4-bay internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/Anti-Vibration kits
3. 2 x 80mm fan, 3P3C, Two ball bearing, L650mm, on Rear Window
4. 1 x fan Cage, w/ 1pcs 120mm, T25, PWM fan , L650mm
5. 1 x ATX PSU bracket
6. 1 x CRPS PSU bracket in accessory
7. 1 x Add-on card Retainer, 8-slot
8. 1 x USB 3.0 cable, 2-port, 750mm (84H342310-012)
9. 1 x Intrusion cable, 600mm
10. 1 x Switch/Reset cable, 2P, 750mm
11. 1 x LED/Switch cable, 750mm
12. 1 x 8-Slot PCIe 3.0 rear window (384-41308-310000)
13. 1 x 1-doort Front Bezel, Black (F1 Bezel 84H341310-004)
14. 1 x L6 single packing carton, w/Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM41300-FS81U3 (RM41300H12*13729) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
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Includes: 1. 1 x 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ Anti-Vibration kits
2. 1 x 4-bay internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/Anti-Vibration kits
3. 2 x 80mm fan, 3P3C, Two ball bearing, L650mm, on Rear Window
4. 1 x fan Cage, w/ 1pcs 120mm, T25, PWM fan , L650mm
5. 1 x ATX PSU bracket in accessory box
6. 1 x CRPS 800W (1+1)PSU 
7. 1 x Add-on card Retainer, 8-slot
8. 1 x USB 3.0 cable, 2-port, 750mm (84H342310-012)
9. 1 x Intrusion cable, 600mm
10. 1 x Switch/Reset cable, 2P, 750mm
11. 1 x LED/Switch cable, 750mm
12. 1 x 8-Slot PCIe 3.0 rear window (384-41308-310000)
13. 1 x 1-door Key Lock Front Bezel, Black (F1 Bezel 84H341310-004)
14. 1 x L6/L5 single packing carton, w/Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM41300-0120E0

1. 84H341310-005 Bezel, Two Doors, RM413/423 
2. 84H341310-004 Bezel, One Door, RM413/423  
3. 384-41311-3101A0 Fan, RM41300, Mix, Fan Module (8038)

Options
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Order code: RM41824-0010G0 (24-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Expander BP, 1200W CRPS, Slide Rail)
Includes: 1. 1 x AS'Y MISCE.,12G MINI SAS HD (W/EXPANDER),RM41824,24port,w/ bracket

2. 4 x 80mm fan, PWM, T38, Two ball bearing, L90mm (Delta)
3. 1 x Add-on card Retainer with 7pcs card Latch
4. 2 x Front USB 3.0 connector with cable 1000mm & bracket
5. 1 x Front LED board, w/ display cable, 800mm 
6. 1 x Acbel 1+1 CRPS , R1CA2122A 1200W w/ bracket & screw
7. 1 x ball bearing Slide Rail, 731 mm, Non-toolless, 703.9 mm travel
8. Double carton w/Pallet, Chenbro logo
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Order code: RM42200-1 (RM42200H03*6342) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
Includes: 1. 1 x 120mm Fan, 3P3C, T25, Ball Bearing, L650mm

2. 2 x 80mm Rear Fan Holder
3. 1 x Air Filter, For 120mm Fan, Black
4. 1 x Add-on card Retainer, 7-slot
5. 1 x Control Panel w/ switch & LEDs
6. 1 x 1-port USB 2.0 Cable, 700mm
7. 1 x Intrusion Cable, 600mm
8. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM42200-1U3 (RM42200H13*13814)
Includes: 1. 1 x 120mm Fan, 3P3C, T25, Ball Bearing, L650mm

2. 2 x 80mm Rear Fan Holder
3. 1 x Air Filter, For 120mm Fan, Black
4. 1 x Add-on Card Retainer, 7-slot
5. 1 x Control Panel w/ Switch & LEDs
6. 1 x 1-port USB 3.0 Cable, 700mm
7. 1 x Intrusion Cable, 600mm
8. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo
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Order code: RM42300-F (RM42300H02*15325)
Includes: 1. 1 x 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ Anti-Vibration Kits

2. 1 x 4-bay Internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/ Anti-Vibration K its
3. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Rear Window Side
4. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Wire-Harness Side
5. 1 x Add-on Card Retainer, 7-slot
6. 1 x USB 2.0 Cable, 2-port, 750mm
7. 1 x Intrusion Cable, 600mm
8. 1 x Switch/Reset Cable, 2P, 750mm
9. 1 x Display Cable, 750mm
10. Front 120mm Fan with Filter
11. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM42300-F1 (RM42300H02*15326)
Includes: 1. 1 x Fan Cage, w/ 120mm, T25, PWM, L650mm

2. 1 x 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ anti-Vibration Kits
3. 1 x 4-bay Internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/ anti-Vibration Kits
4. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Rear Window Side
5. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Wire-Harness Side
6. 1 x Add-on card Retainer, 7-slot
7. 1 x USB 2.0 Cable, 2-port, 750mm
8. 1 x Intrusion Cable, 600mm
9. 1 x Switch/Reset Cable, 2P, 750mm
10. 1 x Display Cable, 750mm
11. 1 x 1-door Front Bezel, Black
12. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM42300-FU3 (RM42300-0040E0) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
Includes: 1. 1 x 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ anti-Vibration Kits

2. 1 x 4-bay Internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/ anti-Vibration Kits
3. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Rear Window Side
4. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Wire-Harness Side
5. 1 x Add-on Card Retainer, 7-slot
6. 1 x USB 3.0 Cable, 2-port, 750mm
7. 1 x Intrusion Cable, 600mm
8. 1 x Switch/Reset Cable, 2P, 750mm
9. 1 x Display Cable, 750mm
10. Front 120mm Fan with Filter 
11. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo
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Order code: RM42300-F1U3 (RM42300H11*13739)
Includes: 1. 1 x Fan Cage, w/ 120mm, T25, PWM, L650mm

2. 1 x 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ anti-Vibration Kits
3. 1 x 4-bay Internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/ anti-Vibration Kits
4. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Rear Window Side
5. 1 x PSU Bracket, PS/2, Wire-Harness Side
6. 1 x Add-on card Retainer, 7-slot
7. 1 x USB 3.0 Cable, 2-port, 750mm
8. 1 x Intrusion Cable, 600mm
9. 1 x Switch/Reset Cable, 2P, 750mm
10. 1 x Display Cable, 750mm
11. 1 x 1-doort Front Bezel, Black
12. Single Packing Carton, w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: RM42300-0170E0
Includes: 1. 1 x fan Cage, w/120mm, T25, PWM, L650mm

2. 1 x 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ Anti-Vibration kits
3. 1 x 4-bay internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/Anti-Vibration kits
4. 1 x PSU bracket, PS/2, Rear Window Side/Wire-Harness Side
5. PSU CRPS 800W 1+1
6. 1 x Add-on card Retainer, 7-slot
7. 1 x USB 3.0 cable, 2-port, 750mm
8. 1 x Intrusion cable, 600mm
9. 1 x Switch/Reset cable, 2P, 750mm
10. 1 x display cable, 750mm
11. 1 x 1-doort Front Bezel, Black
12. Single packing carton, w/Chenbro Logo

Options
1. 84H341310-005 Bezel, Two Doors, RM413/423 
2. 84H341310-004 Bezel, One Door, RM413/423  
3. 384-41311-3101A0 Fan, RM41300, Mix, Fan Module (8038)

Order code: RM42300-F2(RM42300-0050E0) Will be phased out after stock is depleted.
Includes: 1. 1 x fan Cage, w/120mm, T25, PWM, L650mm

2. 1 x 3 x 5.25" + 1 x 3.5" External Drive Cage, w/ Anti-Vibration kits
3. 1 x 4-bay internal 3.5" HDD Cage, w/Anti-Vibration kits
4. 1 x PSU bracket, PS/2, Rear Window Side
5. 1 x PSU bracket, PS/2, Wire-Harness Side
6. 1 x Add-on card Retainer, 7-slot
7. 1 x USB2.0 cable, 2-port, 750mm
8. 1 x Intrusion cable, 600mm
9. 1 x Switch/Reset cable, 2P, 750mm
10. 1 x display cable, 750mm
11. 1 x 1-doort Front Bezel, Black
12. Single packing carton, w/Chenbro Logo
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M/B Form Factor

RM43736E3RPCU1 (RM43736-0010A0) (Bundle SKU CMA+Rail)Series

RM43736Model

Dimension (D x W x H)

Drive Bay

Storage Backplane

PSU Form Factor

Indicators

Front Control

Cooling Fans

SSI EEB (12" x 13"), ATX (12" x 9.6"), mATX (9.6" x 9.6")

660.0 x 438.0 x 175.0 (mm) ; 25.98" x 17.24" x 6.88 "

3 x 12 Bay 3.5" HDD Hot-swap Module, Front / Left / Right
* Option: 2 Bay 2.5" HDD Hot-swap Module, Rear

12-port 12Gbps SAS Expander Backplane
* Option:
- 2 Port 12Gbps SAS/SATA
- 2 Port NVMe Gen3
- 2 Port NVMe Gen4

Redundant CRPS (1+1), 1200W (80+, Platinum)

1 x Power Status, 2 x LAN Activity, 1 x UID, 1 x HDD Status, 1 x System Alarm

1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 1 x UID, 1 x USB 3.0

System Security

Expansion Slot

Included  Supported 
Rack Mount kit

Intrusion Switch

7 x Low Profile or 3 x Full Height (Option)

Included

Net Weight

Cable Management Arm (CMA): 84H349010-006

25KG/ pcs

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

28.64KG/ CTN

5.34

Pallet Size (mm) 1200*840*120

Cartons per Pallet

Container Loading

6 pcs

20' FCL: 132pcs / 40' FCL: 276pcs (Single Packing + Pallet)

- Slide Rail Kit with CMA Support: Works for 438 mm width Rack Chassis, P2P: 26" to 36.7", 
Traveling Distance 28.5", Maximum Load Weight: 59KG, Tool-less: 384-RAL00001BA0

Middle
Rear

- 4 x 80 mm (T: 38mm), 14400RPM, PWM, Hot-swap, 5A Fan Board
- 4 x 80 mm (T: 38mm), 11000RPM, PWM, Hot-swap (Default)
- 1 x 80 mm (T: 38mm), 11000RPM, PWM, Hot-swap (Option)
- 3A Fan Board
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Order code: RM43348-0010C0: w/ 12Gbps min-SAS HD BP, 1200W CRPS, Rail
Includes: 1. 1 x 24-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Backplane, Left

2. 1 x 24-port 12Gb/s mini-SAS HD Backplane, Right
3. 1 x 2-bay 2.5" HDD Cage, w/2-port 6Gbps BP, Rear
4. 1 x 3.5" HDD Holder, 2-bay
5. CRPS, 1+1, 1200W, w/Power distribution board
6. 4 x 80mm Fan, Dual Rotor, PWM, Ball Bearing, L35mm, w/ fan Holder
7. 1 x PCBA, USB 2.0, Left
8. 1 x PCBA, USB 2.0, Right
9. 1 x Ball Bearing Slide Rail, 845 mm, Tool-less, 737 mm Travel
10. DOUBLE CTN+PALLET
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DS25224DD3RP5 (DS2522400-01*910796 ) Series

DS252Model

PSU Form Factor

Front Indicators

Front Control

Cooling Fans

SAS Expander

Dimension (D x W x H)

Drive Bay

450.0 x 438.0 x 87.0 (mm); 17.72" x 17.24" x 3.43"

24x 2.5" hot-swap bays

Storage Backplane 3x 8-port 12 Gbps SAS, dual-port, for 2.5" drives

550W 1+1 CRPS

1 x Power Status, 1 x UID, 1 x System Status

1 x Power On/Off, 1 x UID

Rear: 80mm (3), T=38mm, Hot-swap

2 x 40-port expanders
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DL25212-0010A0Model

PSU Form Factor

Indicators

Front Control

Cooling Fans

Slide Rail

Dimension (D x W x H)

Drive Bay

450.0 x 438.0 x 87.0 (mm); 17.72" x 17.24" x 3.43"

12 Bay 3.5" HDD Hot Swap Module, Front

Storage Backplane 12 x 3.5" SAS4 Backplane

Redundant CRPS (1+1), 550W (80+ Platinum)

1 x Power Status, 1 x UID, 1 x System Status

1 x Power On/Off, 1 x UID

3 x 80mm(T:38MM) Fan Module, 1100 RPM, PWM, Hot-swap

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

Pallet Size

Cartons Per Pallet

Metal Thickness

Materials

1.2mm

SGCC

Net Weight 11.8 KG/ pcs

14.8 KG/ ctn

2.8

1200 x 760mm

Container Loading 20' FCL: 208pcs/ 40' FCL: 448pcs

8 Pcs

Slide Rail Kit can support CMA: Works for 438 mm Width Rack Chassis, P2P 26 to 33", 
Traveling Distance 19", Tool-Less
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Order code: RB1460401-0010A0
Includes: 1. Motherboard: ASRock E3C252D4U

2. CPU socket: LGA1200, supports Intel® Xeon® E-2300 and Intel® Pentium® series
3. DIMM: 4 slots (2 DPC), supports DDR4 ECC/non-ECC UDIMM
4. Intel® C252 (6 SATA 6 Gb/s, RAID 01/5/10) 5 SATA 7 pin, 1 SATA DOM or 1 M.2
5. Drive bay 4 x 3.5" HDD Hot Swap 
6. Storage backplane 3.5" 4-port 12 Gb/s, SAS/SATA
7. Indicators 1 x power status, 2 x LAN activity, 1 x UID, 1 x system alarm, 1 x HDD status 
8. Front Control 1 x power On/Off, 1 x system Reset, 2 x USB3.1 Gen1
9. Cooling fans 4 x fan,40*40*28(mm) ,14500RPM 
10. PCIE Slot 1 x Full Height and Half Length (PCIe 4.0 x16 supported) 
11. PSU Form Factor 1U single 400W (80+ Platinum)
12. 1 x single packing carton, w/Chenbro logo
13. Slide Rail Works for 438 mm Width Rack Chassis, P2P:

          21.5" to 33.5", Traveling Distance 27.7", maximum load weight 39KG
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• 12-bay 2.5" NVMe (Tray-less)

• 4-bay 3.5" + 4-bay 2.5" Tri-mode

• 10-bay 2.5" SAS/SATA

• 4-bay 3.5" SAS/SATA

RB15110M3RPFSTDU1 (RB1511001-01*899502): 2.5" SKUs:
- 10 x 2.5" tool-less, hot-swap; support SAS/SATA

RB15104M3RPFSTDU1 (RB1510401-01*899500): 3.5" SKU:
- 4 x 3.5" HDD hot-swap support SAS/SATA

Up to 3-slot PCIe 4.0: 3 x Low-Profile and Half-Length
Riser 1 (CPU#0): 

- 1 x PCIe 4.0 x16 (LPHL) *P/N: Intel CYP1URISER1STD
Interposer Riser (CPU#1):

- 1 x PCIe 4.0 x8 (LPHL) *P/N: Intel CYP1URISER2KIT
Riser 3 (CPU1): NVMe Gen4 expansion slot

Mezzainine Slot: OCP 3.0 module support (PCIe 4.0 x16)

- 2 x PCIe SlimSAS x8 support up to four NVMe SSDs in the front drive bay through a backplane.
- * P/N Intel CYPRISER3RTM (Option)

Drive Bay

RB15104M3RPFSTDU1 (RB1510401-01*899500)/RB15110M3RPFSTDU1(RB1511001-01*899502)Model

Options

Expansion Slot

Ethernet

Video

Rear I/O

Indicator

Front Control

OCP 3.0 module support for 1/10/25/40/50/100GbE (Option)

Integrated 2D video controller in BMC with 128M DDR4 video memory

3 x USB 3.0, 1 x VGA, 1 x RJ45 Serial Port A, 1 x RJ45 management port

1 x System Status, 1 x HDD Activity

384-15103-3301A0: Rail, Travel: 820 mm, Chassis Width: 438.5 mm, Tool-less, Non-auto Lock

1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 1 x ID Button, 1 x USB 3.0, 1 x USB 2.0

Cooling Fan 8 x 40mm Fan, Middle Fixed, PWM, Dual Rotors, 23000 RPM

Management AST2500 BMC with RMM4 Lite, IPMI and Redfish Support.

Power Supply 1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 1 x ID Button, 1 x USB 3.0, 1 x USB 2.0

Slide Rail Slide Rail Kit w/o CMA Support (2-Sections): Works for 438 mm Width 1U/2U Rack Chassis, P2P: 
26" to 33", Traveling Distance 22", Maximum Load Weight: 31 kg, Tool-less
(* CMA Support for 3-Sections Slide Rail Kit, Option)

• Front I/O



DescriptionOptions

384-15103-3301A0 

RB13804N4WFTU1 (RB13804H01*15121)Series

RB151FCPModel

Expansion Slot

Video

Rear I/O

Indicator

Ethernet

Drive Bay

OCP 3.0 Module Support for 1/10/25/40/50/100GbE (Option)

MotherBoard Intel M50FCP2SBSTD

12 x 2.5" NVMe Tray-less, Hot Swap; Support NVMe Gen4

Integrated 2D video Controller in BMC with 128M DDR4 Video Memory

3 x USB 3.0, 1 x VGA, 1 x RJ45 Serial Port A, 1 x RJ45 Management Port

1 x System Status, 1 x HDD Activity

Front Control

Cooling Fan

1 x Power On/ off, 1 x System Reset, 1 x ID Botton, 1 x USB 3.0, 1 x USB 2.0

Management

Power Supply

Slide Rail

AST2500 BMC with RMM4 Lite, IPMI and Redfish Support

1300W 1+1 CRPS, 80+ Platinum

Slide Rail Kit w/ o CMA support (2-Sections): Works for 438 mm Width 1U/2U Rack Chassis, 
P2P: 26" to 33", Traveling Distance 22", Maximum Load Weight: 31kg, Tool-less (*CMA Support for 
3-Sections Slide Rail Kit, Option)

Rail, Travel:820MM, Chassis W:438.5MM, Tool-less, Non-auto Lock 

8 x 40mm Middle Fix Fan, PWM, Dual Rotors, 23000 RPM

Riser 1 (CPU#0)
- 1 x PCIe 5.0 x16, Low-Profile
* P/N# Intel FCP1URISER1

Riser 2 (CPU1): 
- 1 x PCIe 5.0 x16, Low-Profile
* P/N# Intel FCP1URISER2
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DescriptionOptions

Front Bezel 384-23705-3107A0/384-23705-3107B0

RB24508-0010A0Series

RB245Model

Cooling Fan

Expansion Slot

Dimension (D x W x H)

MotherBoard

557.2 x 438 x 87 (mm); 21.94" x17.24" x3.43"

Support CPU Supports AMD Ryzen 7000 Series

ASRock Rack B650D4U Server Board

Support Memory 4 DIMM Slots, up to 128 GB Memory

Heatsink 2U Active Heatsink

Drive Bay Up to 8 3.5" Hot-Swappable Drives via SATA Interface

HDD Backplane 12Gb/s Mini-SAS HD Backplane

PSU Form Factor Single Flex 500W

80*38, 7500RPM, PWM

PCIe 5.0: 2 Slots

PCIe 4.0: 1 Slot
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2U RackChassis Type

RB251 Series 2U High Performance Computing ServerModel

Drive Bay

Expansion Slot

Dimension (D x W x H)

MotherBoard

770 x 438 x 87 (mm); 30.32" x 17.24" x 3.42"

CPU 3rd Gen Intel Xeon Scalable Product Family, up to 270W; Dual Socket-P4 LGA4189

Intel M50CYP2SBSTD (Coyote Pass)

Chipset C621A

CPU Heatsink 2U Passive with Air Duct (or 1U Passive with Air Duct - GPGPU Required)

Memory support 32 DIMMs (16 per CPU), 8 Channels

Support DDR4 3200 RDIMM/LRDIMM or 3DS-RDIMM/LRDIMM

Onboard PCIe NVMe

* Intel VROC 7.5 Support Using VROC Key (Option)

8 x SlimSAS (SFF-8654), Four per CPU

Onboard SATA 10 x SATA III Ports Support 2 x M.2 SATA/PCIe Gen 3.0 & 2 x Mini-SAS HD (SFF-8643)

2 x internal 2.5" SSDs (Rear)
2.5" SKUs:
- 8 x 2.5" Tray-less, Hot-swap; Support NVMe Gen 4 (up to 16 or 24-Bay, Option)
- 24 x 2.5" Tool-less, Hot-swap; Support SAS/SATA
3.5" SKUs: 
- 8 x 3.5" Tool-less, Hot-swap; Support SAS/SATA
- 12 x 3.5" Tool-less, Hot-swap; Support 8 x Tri-mode NVMe Gen 3 or SAS/SATA & 4 x SAS/SATA

PCIe 5.0: 2 slots

Ethernet OCP 3.0 Module Support for 1/10/25/40/50/100GbE (Option)

Video Integrated 2D Video Controller in BMC with 128M DDR4 Video Memory

Rear I/O 3 x USB 3.0, 1 x VGA, 1 x RJ45 Serial Port A, 1 x RJ45 Management Port

Indicator 1 x System Status, 1 x HDD Activity

Front Control 1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 1 x ID Botton, 1 x USB 3.0, 1 x USB 2.0

Cooling Fan 6 x 60mm Middle Hot-swap System Fan, PWM, 23000 RPM

Management AST2500 BMC with RMM4 Lite, IPMI and Redfish Support
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DescriptionOrder Number

Options

384-15103-3301A0 Rail, Travel:820MM, Chassis W:438.5MM, Tool-less, Non-auto Lock 

RB25108N8RPJSTD
(RB2512401-01*899512)

2000W 1+1 CRPS, 80+ Platinum

2U 8-bay 2.5" NVMe Gen4 Server (2000W 1+1) support upgrade to 16/24-bay
tray-less, NVMe Gen4 BP, 8 x PCIe 4.0, 2 x 2.5" fix, 2000W 1+1, 2-sections rail kit

RB25124E3RPJSTD 2U 24-bay 2.5" SAS/SATA Server (2000W 1+1), 2-sections rail kit

RB25112N8T4RPJSTD
(RB2511201-01*899507)

2U 12-Bay 3.5" 8T4S (Tri-mode) Server (2000W 1+1)
2U 12-Bay 3.5", Tri-mode: 8T4S BP, 8 x PCIe 3.0, 2000W 1+1, 2-sections Rail Kit

RB25112E3RPJSTD
(RB2511202-01*899509)

2U 12-Bay 3.5", SAS/SATA BP, 2000W 1+1, 2-sections Rail Kit
2U 12-Bay 3.5" SAS/SATA Server (2000W 1+1)

Power Supply

Slide Rail Slide Rail Kit w/ o CMA Support (2-Sections): Works for 438 mm Width 1U/2U Rack Chassis,
P2P: 26" to 33", Traveling Distance 22", Maximum Load Weight: 31kg, Tool-less 
(* CMA Support for 3-Sections Slide Rail Kit, Option)

Expansion Slot Up to 8-slot PCIe 4.0: 6 x Full-height and 2 x Half-height

Riser 1 (CPU#0): 3-slot PCIe 4.0
- 1 x PCIe 4.0 x16 (x16 lanes), FHFL
- 1 x PCIe 4.0 x16 (x8 lanes), FHFL
- 1 x PCIe 4.0 x8 (x8 lanes), FHFL

* P/N# Intel CYP2URISER1STD

Riser 2 (CPU#1): 3-slot PCIe 4.0
- 1 x PCIe 4.0 x16 (x16 lanes), FHFL
- 1 x PCIe 4.0 x16 (x8 lanes), FHFL
- 1 x PCIe 4.0 x8 (x8 lanes), FHFL

* P/N# Intel CYP2URISER2STD

Riser 3 (CPU#1): 2-slot PCIe 4.0
- 2 x PCIe 4.0 x16 (x8 lanes), LPHL
* P/N# Intel CYP2URISER3STD

Options Description
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TB1156901-0010A0Model

Dimension (D x W x H)

MotherBoard

602.6 x 180.0 x 438.0 (mm); 23.72" x7.09" x17.24"

CPU Intel® Xeon® W-3300 Processor Family

GIGABYTE MU72-SU0 ATX (12" x 9.6")

Chipset Intel® C621A

Memory support 8 x DIMMs, 8-Channel RDIMM/LRDIMM DDR4, 
Supports Intel® Optane™ Persistent Memory 200 Series

Onboard SATA 3 x Slim SAS for 12 x SATA 6Gb/s Ports

Drive Bays 4-Bay External HDD Hot-swap Module with 80mm Fan, 4500RPM

PCIE slot 7 x PCIe Gen4 X16 Slots

Ethernet 2 x 1Gb/s LAN ports (Intel® I210-AT)
1 x 10/100/1000 management LAN

Video 1 x VGA

Rear I/O 4 x USB 3.0, 1 x VGA, 1 x COM, 2 x RJ45, 1 x MLAN, 1 x ID Button with LED

HDD Backplane 3.5" 4-port 12 Gb/s, SAS/SATA

PSU Form Factor PSU ATX FSP 1200W

Indicators 1 x Power Status, 1 x HDD Activity, 2 x LAN Activity

Front Control 1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 2 x USB 3.0, 1 x Audio Combo

Cooling Fan

Expansion Slot Opening 7 x Full Height

System Security Intrusion Switch; Key Lock on the Front Door

Management Aspeed® AST2600 Management Controller

Heatsink 3U Active (3000RPM)

Slide Rail Rack handles, Slide Rail Kit can Support CMA - Works for 438 mm Width Rack Chassis, 
P2P: 26" to 36.7", Traveling Distance 28.5", Tool-less

- Front Fan：1 x 120mm (T:25mm) Fan Support 2600RPM, and Fix Fan in the Middle, 1 x 80mm 
fan 4500RPM

- Rear Fan：2 x 80mm (T:38mm) Fan Support 8200RPM
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DescriptionOptions

384-MEC000327BA0 Rack Handles (a set, Left and Right), 50 Sets/ carton

84H349010-006 Cable Management Arm (CMA)

384-MIX00411B0A0 4-Bay Internal HDD Cage w/ 80mm Fan, 4500RPM

SK32801H01*15188 8 Bay 2.5" SAS/SATA Hot Swap Module, SK32801 Convert Kit: 2 x 5.25" to 8 x 2.5" External

SK41101H01*10879 Convert Kit: 1 x 5.25" to 1 x Internal 3.5", 48pcs/ carton

Metal Thickness

Materials

1.2 mm

Net Weight 16.85 KG

SGCC

Gross Weight 23 KG

Cubic feet 6.934
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Order code: SR10569-C4+ (SR10569H09*14541)
Includes: 1. 1x SR10569 Front Bezel, Black

2. 1x 120mm Fan, PWM, T25 + L650mm, 2600RPM with Finger Guard, Rear
3. 1x 120mm Fan Holder, Green
4. 1x Metal Key Lock, on Side Cover
5. 6x 5.25" Device Rail, w/ holder Box
6. 4x Foot Stand, Black
7. 1x Intrusion Switch cable, 2P2C, 1100mm
8. 2x Plastic Holder for Front Fan
9. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 cable, 900mm
10. 1x Cable SW. (Power, Reset, Alarm Mute), 800mm
11. 1x Cable, LED Display, 800mm
12. 1x EMI Liner, Bottom Edge, 445mm
13. 1x EMI Liner, Rear Edge, 200mm
14. 1x Single Packing Carton w/ Chenbro Logo 
15. 1x 4-bay Cage, 3.5", Non Hot-swap
16. 1x Fan, 80mm, Ball Bearing, L650mm, 3P3C, for HDD cage

Order code: SR1056904T3-C4+ (SR10569-0030A0)(Bundle SKU with Hotwap Cage)
Includes: 1. 1x SR10569 Front Bezel, Black

2. 1x 120mm fan, PWM, T25 + L650mm, 2600RPM with finger guard, Rear
3. 1x 120mm fan holder, Green
4. 1x Metal Key Lock, on side cover
5. 6x 5.25" device Rail, w/holder box
6. 4x Foot Stand, Black
7. 1x Intrusion Switch cable, 2P2C, 1100mm
8. 2x Plastic holder for Front fan
9. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 cable, 900mm
10. 1x cable SW. (power,reset,alarm mute ), 800mm
11. 1x cable, LED display, 800mm
12. 1x EMI Liner, bottom edge, 445mm
13. 1x EMI Liner, rear edge, 200mm
14. 1x single packing carton w/Chenbro logo 
15. 1x 4-bay cage, 3.5", Non hot-swap
16. 1x 4-bay hotswap cage, 3.5"
17. 1x fan,80mm, ball bearing, L650mm, 3P3C, for HDD cage
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Order code: SR10569-C4+-R800 (SR10569-0040A0)
Includes: 1. 1x SR10569 Front Bezel, Black

2. 1x 120mm fan, PWM, T25 + L650mm, 2600RPM with finger guard, Rear
3. 1x 120mm fan holder, Green
4. 1x Metal Key Lock, on side cover
5. 6x 5.25" device Rail, w/holder box
6. 4x Foot Stand, Black
7. 1x Intrusion Switch cable, 2P2C, 1100mm
8. 2x Plastic holder for Front fan
9. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 cable, 900mm
10. 1x cable SW. (power,reset,alarm mute ), 800mm
11. 1x cable, LED display, 800mm
12. 1x EMI Liner, bottom edge, 445mm
13. 1x EMI Liner, rear edge, 200mm
14. 1x single packing carton w/Chenbro logo 
15. 1x 4-bay cage, 3.5", Non hot-swap
16. 1x 800W, 1+1, redundant CRPS PSU
17. 1x fan,80mm, ball bearing, L650mm, 3P3C, for HDD cage

Order code: SR10569-C4+-R1200 (SR10569-0020A0)
Includes: 1. 1x SR10569 Front Bezel, Black

2. 1x 120mm fan, PWM, T25 + L650mm, 2600RPM with finger guard, Rear
3. 1x 120mm fan holder, Green
4. 1x Metal Key Lock, on side cover
5. 6x 5.25" device Rail, w/holder box
6. 4x Foot Stand, Black
7. 1x Intrusion Switch cable, 2P2C, 1100mm
8. 2x Plastic holder for Front fan
9. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 cable, 900mm
10. 1x cable SW. (power,reset,alarm mute ), 800mm
11. 1x cable, LED display, 800mm
12. 1x EMI Liner, bottom edge, 445mm
13. 1x EMI Liner, rear edge, 200mm
14. 1x single packing carton w/Chenbro logo 
15. 1x 4-bay cage, 3.5", Non hot-swap
16. 1x 1200W, 1+1, redundant CRPS PSU
17. 1x fan,80mm, ball bearing, L650mm, 3P3C, for HDD cage

Order code: SR10569-C4+-R1200(SR10569-0020A0)
Includes: 1. 1x SR10569 Front Bezel, Black

2. 1x 120mm fan, PWM, T25 + L650mm, 2600RPM with finger guard, Rear
3. 1x 120mm fan holder, Green
4. 1x Metal Key Lock, on side cover
5. 6x 5.25" device Rail, w/holder box
6. 4x Foot Stand, Black
7. 1x Intrusion Switch cable, 2P2C, 1100mm
8. 2x Plastic holder for Front fan
9. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 cable, 900mm
10. 1x cable SW. (power,reset,alarm mute ), 800mm
11. 1x cable, LED display, 800mm
12. 1x EMI Liner, bottom edge, 445mm
13. 1x EMI Liner, rear edge, 200mm
14. 1x single packing carton w/Chenbro logo 
15. 1x 4-bay cage, 3.5", Non hot-swap
16. 1x 1200W, 1+1, redundant CRPS PSU
17. 1x fan,80mm, ball bearing, L650mm, 3P3C, for HDD cage
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Order code: SR10769-C8+ (SR10769H09*14584)
Includes: 1. 1x SR10769 Front Bezel, Black

2. 2x 4-bay Cage, 3.5", Non Hot-swap
3. 2x 120mm Fan, PWM, Ball Bearing, L350mm, w/ finger Guard, Middle
4. 1x 120mm Fan, PWM, Ball Bearing, L650mm, w/ finger Guard, Rear
5. 3x 120mm Fan Holder, Green
6. 6x 5.25" Device Rail, w/ holder Box
7. 1x 3.5" Exposed Device Holder, Metal
8. 4x Foot Stand, Black
9. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 Cable, 900mm
10. 1x Intrusion Switch Cable, 2P2C, 1100mm
11. 1x Cable SW. (Power, Reset, Alarm mute), 1100mm
12. 1x Cable, LED Display, 1100mm
13. 1x PS/2 PSU Mounting Bracket
14. 1x EMI Liner for PCI Slot Window
15. 1x Single Packing Carton with Chenbro Logo+ Paper Pallet

Order code: SR10769-C8+-R1200 (SR10769-0040B0)
Includes: 1. 1x SR10769 Front Bezel, Black

2. 2x 4-bay Cage, 3.5", Non Hot-swap
3. 2x 120mm Fan, PWM, Ball Bearing, L350mm, w/ finger Guard, Middle
4. 1x 120mm Fan, PWM, Ball Bearing, L650mm, w/ finger Guard, Rear
5. 3x 120mm Fan Holder, Green
6. 6x 5.25" Device Rail, w/ holder Box
7. 1x 3.5" Exposed Device Holder, Metal
8. 4x Foot Stand, Black
9. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 Cable, 900mm
10. 1x Intrusion Switch Cable, 2P2C, 1100mm
11. 1x Cable SW. (Power, Reset, Alarm mute), 1100mm
12. 1x Cable, LED Display, 1100mm
13. 1x PS/2 PSU Mounting Bracket
14. 1x EMI Liner for PCI Slot Window
15. 1x 1200W, 1+1, Redundant CRPS PSU
16. 1x Single Packing Carton with Chenbro Logo+ Paper Pallet
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Order code: SR10769-C8+-R800 (SR10769-0030B0)
Includes: 1. 1x SR10769 Front Bezel, Black

2. 2x 4-bay Cage, 3.5", Non Hot-swap
3. 2x 120mm Fan, PWM, Ball Bearing, L350mm, w/ finger Guard, Middle
4. 1x 120mm Fan, PWM, Ball Bearing, L650mm, w/ finger Guard, Rear
5. 3x 120mm Fan Holder, Green
6. 6x 5.25" Device Rail, w/ holder box
7. 1x 3.5" Exposed Device Holder, Metal
8. 4x Foot Stand, Black
9. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 Cable, 900mm
10. 1x Intrusion Switch Cable, 2P2C, 1100mm
11. 1x Cable SW. (Power, Reset, Alarm mute), 1100mm
12. 1x Cable, LED Display, 1100mm
13. 1x PS/2 PSU Mounting Bracket
14. 1x EMI Liner for PCI Slot Window
15. 1x 800W, 1+1, Redundant CRPS PSU
16. 1x Single Packing Carton with Chenbro Logo+ Paper Pallet
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DescriptionOptions

SK32801M3 SK, 2.5" 8BAY, SK32801, w/ 2.5" HDD Tray+Fan Holder

384-RAL00001BA0 Rail, Travel: 724.4mm, Chassis w/ 438mm, Tool-less, BUL, SR11369

384-FAN000003BA0 Fan AS'Y, Bulk, REV.A, CPU Fan

384-11311-2100A0 Fan Module, For GPU, SR11369

384-MEC000327BA0   Bracket, Cabinet Ear+Handle, Bulk, SR11369 

384-PCB00034B0A0 Option Part: 8 Bay 2.5" NVMe Gen 3 Hot Swap Upgrade Kit (Fit 2x 5 1/4) 

384-PCB00033B0A0 Option Part: Tri-mode 4+8 Gen3 2.5" HDD CAGE BP, Bulk, 2X5.25", Tool-less, N4, w/ o Fan, SR113

SR11308M3RPJ (SR11369H01*15554)Model

Dimension (D x W x H)

M/B Form Factor

680.0 x 438.0 x 175.0 (mm); 26.77" x17.24" x6.89"

Proprietary (15.12" x 13.2"): SMC X11DGP-QT/X11DPX-T
Proprietary (14.23" x 13.24"): Tyan S7105
SSI EEB (12"x 13"): 8-slot SKU Only

Drive Bay

Storage Backplane

External: 2 x 5.25" and 1 x 3.5"
Hot-Swap: 2 x 4-Bay 3.5" SAS/SATA HDD Module

12Gb/s, Mini SAS HD Connector

Indicators 1 x Power Status, 1 x HDD Activity, 2x LAN Activity

Front Control 1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 2 x USB 3.0, 1 x Audio Combo

System Security Intrusion Switch (Option); Key Lock on Front Bezel (Option)

Expansion Slot 11 x Full Height and Full Length (Up to Double Width 5-GPU Support)

Rack Mount Kit (Optional)

Cooling Fans Middle (Default): 4 x 80 (mm), PWM, 11000 RPM, Hot-Swap
Rear CPU Fan Module for Internal: 2 x 80 (mm ), PWM, 8200 RPM, Fixed (Option)
Rear GPU Hot-swap Fan for External: 2 x 80 (mm), PWM, 11000 RPM, Hot-swap (Option)

PSU Form Factor Redundant CRPS 1+1,2000W (80+ Platinum)
Single PSU (PS/2 form factor) for 8-slot/EEB SKU only

- Rackmount Ear Handle
- Slide Rail Kit with CMA Support: Works for 438 mm Width Rack Chassis, P2P: 26" to 36.7", 

Traveling Distance 28.5", Maximum Load Weight: 59KG, Tool-less
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SR11569-0040B0Model

Dimensions (D x W x H) 581.9 x 175.0 x 438.0 (mm) ; 23" x 6.89" x 17.24" (without Bezel)

M/B Form Factor EEB (12" x 13") ; ATX (12" x 9.6")

SR11569-0030A0Model

Dimension (D x W x H)

M/B Form Factor

581.9 x 175.0 x 438.0 (mm); 23" x 6.89" x 17.24" (without Bezel)

EEB (12" x 13"); ATX (12" x 9.6")

Drive Bay

PSU Form Factor

External: 2 x 5.25" and 1 x 3.5"
Internal: 4 x 3.5"

Support ATX & CRPS (1+1)

Indicators 1 x Power Status, 1 x HDD Activity, 2x LAN Activity

Front Control 1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 2 x USB 3.0, 1 x Audio Combo

System Security Key Lock Bezel

GPU Bracket Support RTX2080, RTX3080

Expansion Slot

Cooling Fans 1 x 80x25 (mm) for HDD/CPU

1 x 120x25 (mm) for GPU/PCIe Card

Front Panel Controller Support Loose-Pin, SSI, MiniSSI

8 x Full Height and Full Length

Drive Bay

PSU Form Factor

External: 2 x 5.25" and 1 x 3.5"
Internal: 4 x 3.5"

Support ATX & CRPS (1+1)

Indicators 1 x Power Status, 1 x HDD Activity, 2x LAN Activity

Front Control 1 x Power On/Off, 1 x System Reset, 2 x USB 3.0, 1 x Audio Combo

System Security Key Lock Bezel

GPU Bracket Support RTX2080, RTX3080

Expansion Slot

Cooling Fans 1 x 80x25 (mm) for HDD/CPU

1 x 120x25 (mm) for GPU/PCIe Card

Front Panel Controller Support Loose-Pin, SSI, MiniSSI

8 x Full Height and Full Length
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DescriptionOptions

384-RAL00001BA0 Rail, Travel: 724.4MM, Chassis w/ 438MM, Tool-Less, BUL, SR11369

384-FAN000003BA0 Fan AS'Y, Bulk, REV.A, CPU Fan

384-11311-2100A0 Fan Module, For GPU, SR11369

384-FAN00296S0A0 Liquid Module, SR1156901, Fan Module, Single, Alphacool 120MM 
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Order code: SR20969-C4+ (SR20969H11*14542)
Includes: 1. 1x SR20969 Front Bezel, Black

2. 1x 4-bay Cage, 3.5", Non Hot-swap
3. 1x Fan, 80mm, Ball Bearing, L650mm, 3P3C, for HDD Cage
4. 1x Fan, 120mm, Ball Bearing, L650mm, PWM, with Finger Guard
5. 1x 120mm Fan Holder, Green
6. 1x Metal Key Lock (on Rear Panel)
7. 6x 5.25" Device Rail, w/ holder box
8. 4x Foot Stand, Black
9. 1x Intrusion Switch Cable, 2P2C, 800mm
10. 2x Plastic Holder for Front Fan
11. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 Cable, 900mm
12. 1x Cable SW. (Power, Reset, Alarm mute), 800mm
13. 1x Cable, LED Display, 800mm
14. 1x EMI Liner, bottom Edge, 400mm
15. 1x EMI Liner, Rear, 200mm
16. 1x Single Packing Carton w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: SR20969-C4+-R800 (SR20969-0010B0)
Includes: 1. 1x SR20969 Front Bezel, Black

2. 1x 4-bay Cage, 3.5", Non Hot-swap
3. 1x Fan,80mm, Ball Bearing, L650mm, 3P3C, for HDD Cage
4. 1x Fan, 120mm, Ball Bearing, L650mm, PWM, with Finger Guard
5. 1x 120mm Fan Holder, Green
6. 1x Metal Key Lock (on Rear Panel)
7. 6x 5.25" Device Rail, w/ holder Box
8. 4x Foot Stand, Black
9. 1x Intrusion Switch Cable, 2P2C, 800mm
10. 2x Plastic Holder for Front Fan
11. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 Cable, 900mm
12. 1x Cable SW. (Power, Reset, Alarm mute), 800mm
13. 1x Cable, LED Display, 800mm
14. 1x EMI Liner, Bottom Edge, 400mm
15. 1x EMI Liner, Rear, 200mm
16. 1x 800W, 1+1, Redundant CRPS PSU
17. 1x Single Packing Carton w/ Chenbro Logo
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Order code: SR20969-C4+-400 (SR20969-0020B0)
Includes: 1. 1x SR20969 Front Bezel, Black

2. 1x 4-bay Cage, 3.5", Non Hot-swap
3. 1x Fan, 80mm, Ball Bearing, L650mm, 3P3C, for HDD Cage
4. 1x Fan, 120mm, Ball Bearing, L650mm, PWM, with Finger Guard
5. 1x 120mm Fan Holder, Green
6. 1x Metal Key Lock (on Rear Panel)
7. 6x 5.25" Device Rail, w/ holder Box
8. 4x Foot Stand, Black
9. 1x Intrusion Switch Cable, 2P2C, 800mm
10. 2x Plastic Holder for Front Fan
11. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 Cable, 900mm
12. 1x Cable SW. (Power, Reset, Alarm mute), 800mm
13. 1x Cable, LED Display, 800mm
14. 1x EMI Liner, Bottom Edge, 400mm
15. 1x EMI Liner, Rear, 200mm
16. 1x 400W, Single ATX PSU
17. 1x Single Packing Carton w/ Chenbro Logo

Order code: SR20969-C4+-R1200 (SR20969-0030B0)
Includes: 1. 1x SR20969 Front Bezel, Black

2. 1x 4-bay Cage, 3.5", Non Hot-swap
3. 1x Fan, 80mm, Ball Bearing, L650mm, 3P3C, for HDD Cage
4. 1x Fan, 120mm, Ball Bearing, L650mm, PWM, with Finger Guard
5. 1x 120mm Fan Holder, Green
6. 1x Metal Key Lock (on Rear Panel)
7. 6x 5.25" Device Rail, w/ holder Box
8. 4x Foot Stand, Black
9. 1x Intrusion Switch Cable, 2P2C, 800mm
10. 2x Plastic Holder for Front Fan
11. 1x 2-port USB 3.0 Cable, 900mm
12. 1x Cable SW. (Power, Reset, Alarm mute), 800mm
13. 1x Cable, LED Display, 800mm
14. 1x EMI Liner, Bottom Edge, 400mm
15. 1x EMI Liner, Rear, 200mm
16. 1x 1200W, 1+1, Redundant CRPS PSU
17. 1x Single Packing Carton w/ Chenbro Logo
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Order code: SR30169T3FP3U1 (SR30169H01*15676)
Includes: 1. 1x SR30169 Front Bezel, Silver& Black

2. 1 x 120mm Fan, T=25mm, PWM, 1450RPM, L300mm
3. 1 x 120mm Fan Holder, Blue
4. 1 x Air Duct for Cage Fan
5. 4 x 3.5" Non Tool-less HDD Trays
6. 1 x 12Gbps SAS&SATA Backplane
7. 2 x 2.5" Internal HDD Brackets
8. 1 x Display Cable, SW/LED/FAIL, PWR/HDD /FAIL LED:Blue/Blue/Red, 500mm
9. 1 x Intrusion Switch w/ 600mm 2-wire Cable
10. 1 x Internal PSU Adapter Cord, 150/100mm
11. 1 x 2-port USB 3.0 Cable, 510mm
12. 1 x Single 300W PSU
13. 1 x Single Packing Carton (Brown Box)

M/B Form Factor

Dimension (D x W x H)

Drive Bays

Storage Backplane

PSU Form Factor

Indicators

Front Controls

Cooling Fans

System Security

Expansion Slot

Mini-ITX (6.7" x 6.7")

310.0 x 200.0 x 270.0 (mm); 12.20" x 7.87" x 10.63" (w/o bezel)

- internal 2.5"：2/ internal 3.5" (Option)：4
- 3.5" hot-swap：4

3.5" 4-port 12Gbps, SAS/SATA

PS/2 single 300W w/120 mm fan

1 x power status, 1 x HDD status, 1 x system alarm

1 x power On/Off, 1 x system Reset, 2 x USB2.0/USB 3.0 (Option)

Front: 120 x 25 (1)

Intrusion Switch, Key Lock, Padlock Loop, Kensington Slot

1 x Low Profile

Net Weight 5.2 kg

Gross Weight 7.0 kg

Container Load 40' H: 1284 (single packing)
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